


325371

M 3 Rndwam o5Lic TSR

@ 60@3 seed mes gDl O
x 8080l waBotocm
515 QDO 25):)@:)863 .

SOBOGd oAl HIDULIQNE ¢ onr s @ 2o
Sri Lanka N ational Bibliography

41 c20® eces®d wEIsw
G 41 8 Baafii®
Volume 41 December Issue

ISSN 0253 - 8229

{é% &Hr5m IR 9 YeEFDD BNseIDIBIS
@~ Copdly [HIRG SLEIKTIITGGD WHGW  Hlded
Qﬁ NATIONAL LIBRARY AND DOCUMENTATION CENTRE




© $H8» gdomeE ®) Yed@o BDBIDIDo 2004
© 8pdn pron ApIRNGAD DHR Boswud 2004
© NATIONAL LIBRARY AND DOCUMENTATION CENTRE 2004

ISSN 0253-8229
oo@e / GasfifilLiery / Publisher

S8 oo ®1 gedde DscIDIne,
oz.e0. 1764,

aqeen 14, Sceoesd 0o,

eoec® 07,

coOme: 941 2685195, 941 2698847
omzedes 1 941 2685201

65l (prad AiQNbHD 1HH ﬂ@mmm

surd Qully. &w.1764,

8w.14, dgpdy e,

GanQpin; O07.

Sprobidl: 941 2685195, 941 2698847
Quaad : 941 2685201

National Library and Documentation Centre
P.O.Box 1764,
No.14, Independence Avenue,
Colombo 07.
- Sri Lanka.
Telephone: 941 2685195, 941 2698847
Fax : 941 2685201
e-mail: nldc.@ mail.natlib.lk
http://www. natlib.1k

D308 CroeddOw : O 420.00 (2@ 180D qradd)

afLms sber  $.420.00 (punpéFes oruL)

Annual Subscription : Local Rs.420.00 (Including postage)

Foreign Subscription : US $ 50.00 £ 32.00 (Including Sea mail postage)

Text printed at the National Library And Documentation Services Board



325371 A2 pMG 2004

; o5
ot Leh wf >

8 S
=lelol~312)

8o glome ® oeE@ ®DiEOID0 DS SIRnd oof dOm @R § E- I8
DO 3&H0Eend, § Emed gmIRnd o a® SMand oad®d Budo gmrIme
8€a¢ emogor ¢rcded. 8o o0 xI@HOEL ndoiwmed? § o H8o gfomicw,
oo oo OHDES Ereds OmIme M Hmimed EEAC OO COenIS dOmey Rred.

e B8O orog s oldsd § E- $Hd gTommeend oraod OLm @R
OI®LD.

o ggod H8o 988 g OIcI8s wled § @« S5IBo giomIEend Feddeded
oo O @RLD HI®LD.

e § @ HEd gfommeed PmIRs Cc@menda ® § E-med gmenddens O
oI 8Eacd @redm 6m0g0;. '

e § @ S8 oTomE dopdd 98P®EK oM BAD DI,

laalolel  To]

803, 6¢O¢ &) 88 @160 HI®O oefdn D gmrImen 8¢ eIOQOr ¢®O®
@O 03®HOEe ¢rved. O Ca@s O g om 89 S8Scwudal o ddH gmIee
@O IMOEO qraecd emed. gddodde ®3 0 c®ode ocf D@L odessy
qoed 5. gmian emI Domime OI0 edId qrsd 8O em3 qgddl arod HSo oo
geovoy @2 J1® eml oPRevey god coo 8E€RC emIOQd (D) qro.

83000

ardeed qre®dbomim QBmoaw D1DED) r@red 2 Dan S:tSoos DO,
OB ¢a® DOBDOBWeoS 2] Do eIDoew DOBOeEd 6w mefd ®e. Do gq-medd
o-edd® 8€sue o0 qroed '0H® qgg@cﬁm)" OO0 a0 8. dmi/pad o®/gad &>@>
qapPBord oo Bec qap®HBomd qmIoN? 88cDEO ¢ gro.

e®® gaid Y®OEI qr8 QXY SEVC emrOqor qo o (Ia® eco B >
88 @red.



00 MO

as. - axdr¢e
 q.0.9.0.0. - qods8 588 O g DB
q.B. - a¢Sedo Saw

o. ‘ - OEIOW

L. .- o8 edow

oz, - o83 9@

i~ . LDISIOO

edi. - 238eIE OO

®.0.0. : - @do maabaen D80
o7.629). - o e»MCred
2.0.8.02.0. - 20 ymI@ed @ :Be® Disrc80
T : - DE SD

co. - obddoe

8. o - <

O.emd. , - S eI ITed
edim. - @IS OO

O - Bo® S®

eow, - | eOiBer AS®

0dY. . - ecRag®®

esees, | - | caocdcs;ioa, o (S ey v
@), - odo¢m

8. . - 8cor S®

ec®. - ece’d 80



Ddgion

& oshamiariad DB HosupPond Geadiubd by Genosd egyﬁm DEDUL RN
Sonosid OGueffiiull. yeu pEdogpdeTa Ilpuoayd, Guearddion pIdsspéMa  Ulpuood SaTakbHaTarg.
S prouipuoed Gglugde G posd Rdafd Oensosr SututeiuGiHANPY .

® siLm oy slLiRd E) 6 proshfd eatl.Oubd Ouafibest.

® giclps yUuGlulL, OwdellL Plimiesid £ 6rxfn pranHDd oelldpHppeTs Mnnme YRGIUGD
sl Hosr.

® ffu poosiGd GueRdiGl MRAGHmD, Samos GusldiLiarasiLi@Gigd Gupiubd yfu Gasfidbost upHfu

® Gpfu presiiol pIp GssRuld AMBLEO QuipAGsareniu@D GasfidpHost.

P

85 pIlpuaIoy Py fmssr, B, Sndd  Amissd  GasfBLiuli.  MHDTHEDET
sataiLégpipy. olye Gediye epaniesi, gaGuigamesi Gmdp Megrest adaLbsliubagdon upapaiest,
coseafid @pd Gustifipast VLG 2sisrLésiipadpa. GushdiLnerém, Gueffil®h B@Lém wiphd SLip Nday
ufisie sielyr snuGHLiUiL Sebsremes WipdGveiapd Sy VLGS vRuBiubsERbMI  poadas  Bippid
Gatariu®Rdpa. GusllodfHind Mamesbéma ulpud ypbursd GsrHdeiLLBHeTaTg.

Guison

UguandspBa  QAnGLO Oyudtn  SRfdel  ulpuarhs dfastd  (99A9i  2) 2ap uPiy
danfpilGeiagnd, ugiunéspPa QNGLH pniMda gembe el 21 S ufiy sumaiuGABIULESTETY.
anfet AlLeom mAd) iy @Gepoud Goupgnpil Sdag. As) efosddata AR/ poaly/ Gpmh
alLeomid Anfad SlLemdand Gambssiul®siay.

855 PHLeudd ey eopnbest mauGudd Oy Uy Sumeon Sfu  prEsHEIO
agupsfiding ensajonard Gsihd GsiAbpd.



®

&02 .,
2.

WP

8.

HaH
BrGsIg.
- @8
9.

. e,

a8,

.0.8.

5.8

Owdad

Loy

ab i@y

alpo Wil 200

sfy 2oy

siatps puiuGppiuiL pid Sodedid Glud
s Bppi

prerdia ©

o oddHHRs BLd

upu o Gaelamad GLLb
g 8oy

udain

LLBLE.OP

G op

QoG

Géda aop

Guaffi{iLnart Sdao
m&;mm



PREFACE
The Sri Lanka National Bibliography (SLNB) published by the National

Library and Documentation Centre lists current and forthcoming publications
of Sri Lanka . The National Library uses the following sources for compiling the
National Bibliography. .

e Publications deposited at the National Library of Sri Lanka under the
legal deposit act.

e Voluntary deposit copies received by the National Library under the
International Standard Numbering projects.

e Information on new publications received from the Publications
Division of the National Library and Sri Lankan publishers.

e Publications acquired for the National Library collection.

COVERAGE

The Bibliography covers new materials published in Sinhala, Tamil and
English. Audio-visual materials, pamphlets and ephemera are not included.
Only the first issues of Newspapers and Periodicals are listed. Information on
reprints are included only if the publisher or place of publication is changed or
new International Standard Numbers obtained. Information on forthcoming

publications is given as a separate section.

ARRANGEMENT

Anglo American Cataloguing Rules 2nd edition (AACR 2) is used for
cataloguing and the chssiﬁcaﬁon is based on the 21st edition of the Dewey
Decimal Classification Scheme. The subject indexing method followed in the
Classified Section is based on the "Chain Procedure’. Alphabetically arranged
Author/ Title/ Series and a Subject Index are also given.

Readers are invited to bring to the notice of the National Library
any short coming found in the Bibliography.



ABBREVIATIONS

Ad. - Adhesive

Be. - - Board cover

BDP. - Book Development Project

Chbd. - Card Board Cover

ClLBd. - Cloth binding

cm. - Centimeters

Comp. - Compiler

diagr. - diagram

ed. - edited, edition, editor

et.al - et al - and others

fascim. - facsimile

front. - frontispiece
GP . - Government Publication

ill. - illustration, illustrated, illustrator
ISBN - - International Standard Book Number
ISMN - International Standard Music Number
ISBNP - International Standard Book Number Project
ISSN - International Standard Serial Number
jt. - joint

Lb. - Leather binding

rmimeo. - mimeographed
‘No. - Number

Nos. - Numbers

NL - National Library

P. - Pages

Pe. - Paper cover

Pt. - Part

rev. - revised, revision
‘Rx. - Rexine cover

s.L - sine loco - no place of publication
s.n. | - sine nomine - no publisher's name
Sp.Bd. - Spiral binding h
' SPNP - Scheme to Purchase New Publications
ST. - Science and Technology

tr. - translation, translated, translator

Ts. - Thread sewn

Vol. -- - Volume

-Ws. - Wire stitched



000 - 0>®re01s 28

010 - 20308

020 - gtioeag 810D

030 - @201 eovie IO

040 -

050 - 3@ Dr0e> GevI®ey
059.9148 - Boo@ D20 Sevd@en
060 - 23®se0)5 80120

070 - gdgodt @0

080 - &

089.9148 - Soo@ Oy
090 - qi@8 => gde® mepact eored

100 - ¢odmen

110 - gD5r88e> BL1O

120 - 369 Borm0, 3:dgdedige, r20d BOw
130 - ge3@rens 8B

140 - Becl® 30aSo o

150 - ®eoi B0

160 - b e@ddpo

170 - 330 OO®

180 - o70eB, EO1em8o ®1 200T® ¢Omen

190 - snoven DOEO ¢O@erO

200 - pro®

210 - 03078 Prn®

220 - a8agoe

230 - §ISSB DO&

240 - madSorane ® greuido ¢dd OO0
250 - I8 o8

260 - SSBrB @S ®> @I DO
270 - ®xooo

280 - §SES S

290 - cdood P

294.3 - {¢0ra®

294.5 - 8¢ P®

297 - g&8@>® OO0

300 - 838 ey

310 - m-asecio®d

320 - edaoarge 80530

330 - OO0 805X

340 - 880

350 - 03518 Oz ) K OQY

360 - &84 o3, 58350 oo .00 0

370 - qooso :

380 - D388 B, oaiBedeans & oDromedin
390 - &6, Bodl, sy r80

400 - ©>030
410 - O3 Bod
420 - @88 012D
430 - 8O8ef 022>
440 - oo @330
450 - g @D
460 - dorlex, 3830
470 - @8t @20
480 - S ©@x®
490 - aDones o>
491 48 - S.o@ ©>030
494.811 - 88 oxyad®

500 - 5030038 851510 ) @Boc
510 - meBoo

520 - 0 Besrd

530 - exca8e> BID

540 - o B0

550 - @ Bo%®

560 - &3228 'O ey Bg1d

570 - cessBo Boxso

580 - e

590 - adai®ec’

600 - eredweo B3>

610 - c0dgs B

620 - gedaedor Barsrd

630 - ™8080 o I e So areTesrc
640 - a0 B0

650 - >e®eIe08e @ID>

660 - OB @eSeedoy BCIO

670 - Hdorgm

680 - eDany 88 Beorge

690 - ec02DeHS

700 - o@8do

710 - ¢ ¢cOe» @D

720 - i BO&re0 Bdoo

730 - §08 Sdow

740 - q2® o> 07088 @10

750 - Bgo8 oa@®

760 - Bdio® o@> coo 13D o Jcewo
770 - grxxnoro Sdow

780 - .80

790 - Beamigw © &0

800 - o>xSouvo

810 - a:e®0m3¢ 180
820 - 388 cr8miswd

830 - s0®a rEovo

840 - 9o 8oty

850 - g8 ox8oso

860 - Sore 38O
870 - @88 oxSobo

880 - So» o803

890 - adond @8> 8o
891.48 - B x8oso
894.811 - ¢85 ox8ouw

900 - acis Bed, 8D Do o §EmIOO
910 - gaxig B ©) ededen Bdoo

920 - oo

930 - oo 9o

940 - cye0io) B

950 - ;8o gB8mIoe

954.93 - .o gBor0

960 - qBorigy pB®IBO

970 - cqor qreddoHra 8mco

980 - cpen qraSdmHg pB=OL

990 - e@Iradd qespd a0 D@ FE®IO



8 o 80 Paid O 0Ee. - . 10, . §
@8 -1972) -

oe® : Hfe gtacig ©1 pedBo ecd>

Seddeo

1977 .- . ; e® 24,

8 :

.1, 20.1 (1963) - em>. 10, .4 (1972) ¢
) 8 Paid IBWVES oo &Ba S8 aEBer0tiae
eod0eBaind B8 orxras.

ISSN 0253 -8229

- 015.5493




500 - pusdanan

: 510 - oopd

000 - Aumsanest 520 - asaenjgmd

010 - pedshgy ulmad 530 - @adsd

020 - g dgenod 540 - @muxdnd

030 - soosesefmset 550 - uedsdd@an

040 - 360 - Gopitugh Guodenugh

050 Qupst adhomast - 70 - odfnd ddanend

05994811 - pif odAosast 580 - puesptiast

060 - Qnpp guomisst 590 - dladpest

070 - upplosiyop »

080 - ampiGremiydesi 600 - Gpujdpiu Byfme cighgnond

090 - ocotufast ldssiofu prdsst 610 - ofdpe adgrmb
620 - apfyelud

100 - pips onpdpd 630 - ddessaund .

110 - ausfs afsd 649 - mﬁmw

120 -  ofspuddbud 650 - @emmwa! freanst

130 - aerduéd sop@udsi ggg - :;mm ahfydud

140 - Rl Qoidod aSppidest - et

150 - S_grdmb 680 - @k 2ubime pfuppoest

160 - oacedud 690 - aigLnsst

170 - g@dsshn .

180 - Gmdme SoLia,bopibs Qunkud 700 - aosst ]

190 - pda Gisadbun Guiudud 710 - opubsst popukinheas
720 - osliidsod

200 - b 730 - demshih sme

210 - @ud Sonoupdset 740 - aoupgh AuRAE cGReEHD

220 - chadaud (emuldst) 750 - wa@ﬁoiug&m

230 - Sgdry vopitaimb 760 - pady eoqudesi

240 -  agdye g@te, ubfl Sopdud 770 - yshinmegdd ymsiLd emacpd

250 - Goeite RSIIsugh,AmbNSDI IBUEHD 780 - omdsd

e e 790 - Quigtniod ooawst

260 - @ggape e Sopud
270 - Adifsice Sranay eyurm
280 - &fson {Hasand Gpfeh
290 - rouma@yd, UGS bR
2943 - ny.ws e ¥ 820 - opar Svdaud
294.5 - Shpouabd 830 - 6Esind Soisud
297 - @abann 840 - N Sobfub

850 - @Ghpa SndAud
300 - sDeadmnan 860 - dusiefy Qurippiboy SadNurival
310 - @ngh ysstadm 870 - ndfd bR

880 - dfike @obMud

800 - @oifud
810 - AGshs (YuGD Soddud

330 :m@smm 6 890 0pam) @oddussst
330 - i 1

340 - b 891 48 - Smoat Soddand
350 - GrpRGmed 8948 - @A @dand

360 - oRosoenst wmuriset 894.811 - a8y SodAm

370 - ocad
380 - ampaad, G, GRdQadg ; 900 - Aanzh yddud eyoip
390 - g ughoagiosiegyd 910 - afugd dnna®d

- 920 - OGupadiost o .exun Adotsd
400 - @ 930 - @y 208 egIP
410 - Godasd 940 - eRpindd ary ag@P
420 - &ffan 950 afupndple any axEp
ﬁg } m‘ . 3:393 .mmnan any egorg
450 : mt%m-g 970 - e AGoMadd Qny WP
460 - duiu GnP 980 - 6Gpd staMedd Qny egup
470 - oifds Gord 990 - aadd Op vpfsad Qup g
480 - @Ris Gy
490

pRongact
49148 - Miearay
494.811 - gagamg



8utiza €phu HMW o8 1.80.5.
@@ 1972) -

GGy : Gpdw peos Sfememdsd M ]
sen, 1977- V ; 824
e

apg .1 8m.1 (1963) - omes 10. 8u.4
(1972) aay Spiu acmpsdd sid Poambeard
@b Qe Insi.

"ISSN 0253- 8229

 015.5493




OUTLINE OF THE DEWEY DECIMAL CLASSIFICATIONS (2157 EDITION)

000 - Generalities

010 - Bibliography

020 - Library & information sciences

030 - General encyclopedic works

040 - -

050 - General serial publications

060 - General organizations & museology
070 - News media , journalism, publishing
080 - General collections
090 - Manuscripts & rare books

100 - Philosophy & psychelogy

110 - Metaphysics

120 - Epistemology, causation humankind
130 - Paranormal phenomena

140 - Specific philosophical schools

150 - Psychology

160 - Logic

170 - Ethics (Moral philosophy)

180 - Ancient, medieval, Oriental philosophy
190 - Moderm Western philosophy

200 - Religion

210 - Natural theology

220 - Bible

230 - Christianity  Christian theology
240 - Christian moral & devotional theology
250 - Christian orders & local church

260 - Social & ecclesiastical theology

270 - History of Christianity & Christian church

280 - Christian denominations & sects

290 - Comparative religions & other religions
294.3 - Buddhism

294.5 - Hinduism

297 - Islam

300 - Social sciences

310 - Collections of general statistics

320 - Political sciences

330 - Economics

340 - Law

350 - Public administration

360 - Social problems & services ; association
370 - Education

380 - Commerce, communications, transport
390 - Customs, etiquette, folklore

400 - Language

410 - Linguistics

420 - English & Old English

430 - Germanic languages German

440 - Romance languages French

450 - Italian, Romanian, Rhaeto - Romanic
460 - Spanish & Portuguese languages
470 - halic languages Latin

480 - Hellenic languages Classical Greek
490 - Other languages
491.48 - Sinhala
494.811 - Tamil

500 - Natural sciences & mathematics
510 - Mathematics

520 - Astronomy & allied sciences

530 - Physics

540 - Chemistry & allied sciences

550 - Earth sciences

560 - Paleontology

570 - Life sciences Biology

580 - Plants

590 - Animals

600 - Technology (Applied sciences)
610 - Medical sciences Medicine

620 - Engineering & allied operations
630 - Agriculture & related technologies
640 - Home economics & family living
650 - Management & auxiliary services
660 - Chernical engineering

670 - Manufacturing :

680 - Manufacture for specific uses

690 - Buildings

700 - Thearts Fine and decorative arts
710 - Civic & landscape art

720 - Architecture

730 - Plastic arts  Sculpture

740 - Drawing & decorative arts

750 - Painting & paintings

760 ~ Graphic arts printmaking & prints

770 - Photography & photographs

780 - Music .

790 - Recrcational & performing arts

800 - Literature & rhetoric

810 - American literature in English

820 - English & Old English literatures
830 - Literatures of Germanic languages
840 - Literatures of Romans languages
850 - Italian, Romanian, Rhaeto - Romanic
860 - Spanish & Portuguese literatures
870 - ltalic literatures  Latin

880 - Hellenic literatures Classical Greek
890 - Literatures of other languages
891.48 - Sinhala literature

891.81! - Tamil literature

900 - Geography & history
910 - Geography & travel
920 - Biography, genealogy, insignia
930 - History of ancient world to ca. 499
940 - General history of Europe
950 - General history of Asia  Far East
954.93 - Sri Lanka
960 - General history of Africa
970 - General history of North America
980 - General history of South America
990 - General history of other areas



Sri Lanks Neaticnal Bibnogaphy Vol.10 , No.5
(May 1972) -

Colombo : National Library and Documentation
Services Board

1977.-V.; 24 cm.

Monthly

Coatinues Ceylon National Bibliography Vol. 1,
No.1 (1963) - Vol.10, No.4 (1972)

published by Dept. of National Archives.

ISSN 0253-8229

015‘5493




& @ SIS IO H2I3HO0Ex

Beo geraon

100 codmoo
130 gor®@eos 8cd8

133 - o> Bersd
133.5 - e558d erSyo

Soemd, 3. . qrdd.
EHD0 30 TFO /[ 08.T.qres. Swemd. -
eme® : qss. eondedad, 2003. -
8N,57 ; e® 21.
oar-edm: 0¢.90.00 (1 91326)
ISBN 955-20-4713-7 (320581)

150 ®e=y Bgrsrd
153.12 - ®@omc

Db, Do
8o Pooo : ompeds, eBoend gemsen
®HP0, DT®o Voo qr8md eSO,
BESD PremIcenss Bomrm oo B30 /
Osices @enddds. - 2 O Jeovwo. -
peddead | O@dm odBecdedd, 2003. -
8172 : 8y ; e® 21.
1 o Scen 2003.
®7d-edI: ©7.250.00 (g 91538)
ISBN 955-8534-06-4 (320413)

155.937 - ®oewo

e®dd, OIS
qmecimens c089@m0 Qed
B0 qoigrS® @8 88 3Ba OO0
qi80o oI deord® 8t qdisomod /
c@EB @3, 09.8. eoid ecd ;
06000 @O gendds BES. -
eome® : Od» eord Homrmmend, 2003. -
8.[xiv7]302 ; e® 21.
Transformed by the light : the powerful
effect of near death experiences on
people’s lives miBedd c6DbenoeS.
O@-edim: 07.375.00 (g 91261)
ISBN 955-569-576-8 (319844)

158 - D150embe ®eend BG1IO

Od@LIE 88, gqreorBremd
B ®evosed oS8 / qreorBoesnd
OV 88. - qrEiBoemmd : § o®»
owimen, 2003. - 8,161 ; exd® 22.
@z-e@I>: 07.220.00 (S5Hg 91266)
ISBN 955-98378-0-x (320636)

158.3 - ¢oedmsmo

coelmmnn pBaig? mgmimedsn / oo
898 ecsemodisn oo HOB86 AEBmIODB. -
emec® : OB ©OYY qSrosre®@CS,

2003. - 8.iv,24 ; eco® 21.
o -l B emigiTed (320650)

170 @30 dO6®

177 - o®8 Mo D000
177.7 agx¢ow

o®0dg®, oEv
q3¢0ecs Bgewod / oo o®0Bymyd. -
Rdemmd : omesicn gomwmm, 2003. -
8.103 ; eod® 21.
odr-edI>: 07.140.00 (g 91551)
ISBN  955-97152-2-4 (320879)

180 gorom, dDsom, coco®
CoOmemo

181 - co0® cOwenes
181.043 - ea@-¢0 ¢O®enO

ogomm, d.ed.
0 cOem gloon / B.ed. ogoom. -
Secemd) : 880 gomiwen, 2003. -
8.264 ; eo® 21.
Od7-edi: 07.400.00 (SHrg 91343)
ISBN 955-8625-04-9 (302645)



200 gp=ad®

240 oodSorane ® 9reoido
gD AO®o

242 - oIS H8oso

emeaiordedd, Semied
SreomIied emaiededes eatdrad ;s /
SremIe® eorEedd ; oo QS8C
@600des B8S8. - 2 O Geewo. -
eadc® : qrd.ecanded, 2003. - 8.349
ec® 21.
1 D2 @gen31993.
a@r-edIm: 07.375.00
ISBN 955-20-7209-6

(S>g 91524)
(320829)

290 ecood grad®

294 - psitodey qIx®d®
2943 - QOHr=®

qdod 88, oadgess
DBed DO® efe / ouines qdod 88. -
gedtecnd : 880 gmem, 2002. -
8.LviiJ,152 ; ex® 21.
®-edI>: ©07.300.00
ISBN 955-8625-10-8

(55 91270)
(320631)

To6033®0®, ¢
BwedInd 60 Sn0 0 / ¢
q-eand0m®. - 80w : obon, 2003. -
8127 ; e 21.
oR-edI>:  07.40.00 (5> 91485)

(320543)

CoB o8 / ootdroencs ¢on Qo@éaam®. -
Q8B : qr3.8. o8@s3, 2003.- 848
ed® 22.
or-ediwm: 07.40.00 (91486)

(320544)

294.337 - o®d prodo

Agocd e oe o oS GLeme /
o3or¢o Semd oxlxregio 88. -
S0DdemD | DRSS DO D 880,
2003.- 8.18 ; cod®2l.- (DO® gxO
@ ; g 24)
od-edid: B ewigreted  (S)g 88045)

294.34 - OO®0 o® Dd8gedd

8O0 B / Por¢mHo cosiBume 8 8cooe
88. - eorre® : 80eQed @D o880,
2003. - 8.43; eo® 18. - (80e>Qed
e¢d ©o88ed ¢o® end ; qoo> 27)
V- B e red (320730)

Bycndro 88
arXco 3 Bosws / BagdHrdo 88 |
o0DOD®DL QOOS ¢enodln B8S. -
eCBOR : 6@2¢0 BEmSm AMSSOIN,
2003. - 8.x,142 ; 8y eod® 21.
Loving and dying oi8ed 06Dbmemeds.
r-eDI>d: 07.100.00 (g 91269)
ISBN 955-8129-04-6 (320632)

osifalto 88, eided
a® ¢3 / e»3I0ed osfalte &8. -
ec® | ©o®wddde, 2003. -
8.Lx1,164 ; ec® 22.
d-eIm: 07.220.00
ISBN 955-570-284-5

(g 91567)
(320732)

294.3435 - otiseIdne

@o®E § 03¢ T @010 / cetimoenn Opmd
c0enBO0s. - ge® | odmB elmo
odeddees o-@®0, 2003. - 8.51 : B8y ;
e® 21.
odr-edI>: ©7.100.00

ISBN 955-96359-2-1

(S>q 91542)
(320188)

Bowedd, dIc@
09O oz Doress /| daice Bomed. -
e®IMH® : ecendods §400 (Scero),
£200327. - 8LviiT,12 ; ee® 21.
odr-edim: Be emgred (dHg 91489)
(320602)



294:363 - Qg Omsdecd

BBC e0Ido 88, eddgB8ied
aAcss Oorg CRd0on / emidg8lecs @Beig
:a0dn 88 o BO8 2030emd. - 2 O
Scovw. - AJooEE | B0 gmriemend,
2003. - 8274 ; end® 22.
1 oo Fgewe 1999.
®rRz-eDIm: ©7.290.00.
ISBN 955-8819-24-7

(&g 91503)
(320518)

300 o®d ardy

302 - @8 gFod FormrIdadon
302.2 - oIdSedcow
302.203 - 08 =I¢ M@

D0789IDICD, DHIICD
SoodSeScon 0008 @d¢ @0 /
DEICLD DO7ONIDIVD. - Mecde@ID o008
omemend, 2003. - 8.152; eod 22.
BooE o® @58.

@@ -edIm: 07.200.00
ISBN 955-573-271-x

(&a 91553)
(319183)

310 oce-asreddes

315 - 80
315493 - 8§ @0

SR ©) BSIeED 6CHODeSInd
©:=Ms5ren BTV 2002, - emdg®
SoeE@D 0 CdsIeddm eCordnedsind,
2003. - 8.xxxv,443 ; ec® 30.
od-eDI>: B emicrmed (g 91186)
ISBN 955-577-395-5

320 eCaocrem BesIO
320.95493 - & @D

qdlomom, 8o
P Too0 oo meec® / Sdo
qURDIOD ; ©EmOet EIE ®COITeID
888. - Poadqg] . odo, 2003. -
8.[xi1,105 ; ec® 21.
O-edim: Be emigrwed  (drg 91555)
ISBN 955-97828-1-9 (319185)

321 - OB §oo 88ede
321.02 - codOE ©®w

& @00 oo PesDE® DI ¢
emed : FOrdem @) BBD s Beriso o8]
OO, - emIc® : HS TV 8D,

2003. - 8.125 ; e® 21.

®r@¢-edie>: 07.300.00 (5>g 91342)

328 - OO B
328.5493 - & @230
328.549302 - 0Bedoin 8¢

eoed, ediand @3wd
208edsaiged ng o / ediad ®8od
eoed0). - eI0ed : § .o 0Eednd,
£2003 27. - 8.768 ; ex® 24.
B-eI>: B® emgrTed  (Brg 91566)
ISBN  955-8412-10-5 (320252)

340 3S8So

343 - ¢0, d¢, cdect, O BB

343.076 - 018000 ® D88
SIor¢d

343.076346 - eon@

343.0763462026 - ood

B @D
Leon@ 0D oo/

2003 geo» 40 ¢Oen» cod@ Q0D
(occ@iDm)omo. - eoe® : Odecs HmIam
0.mo, 2003. - 8.2 : ¢0® 20.
ofomd: 07.4.25 (29 91588)

346 - odoe S8o
346.0433 - =0c 9880
346.0433026 - ood

& @0
L a¢o 5010 qB8808 oo
2003 goo 39 ¢o O B0 a3 8d
(orcaiDo) oo, - eodIe® : Oded
omimen odoIme, 2003. - 8.77 ;
ea® 20.

odz-me:  07.39.50 (s2g 91587)



346.064 - D130 oD B
346.064026 - ocond

8 @0
Loo0o® 86cdemd 03®m) Borodd
D00 6¢a® cna]
2003 gqoo 41 ¢O» OD® 80O O8O
867030 £3:00020 OCH® (BT SOed)
oo, - ec® | 0de HmIGm MIOTI®O,
2003. - 8.05 ; ex® 20.
O -oo>: 07.6.75 (529 91586)

350 0365 b o® Qg
=20qq

351 - o odIEmO

880 @0, 3.03. I,
20 0I5 He@®mImoene / .08, . 880
0. - meddecnd : § Seddde 5o DO
Bosaees, 2003. - 8.ix,103 ; ecd 18.
PR -eDi>: B emrIed
ISBN 955-98384-0-7 (52 91518)
(319299)

352 - 03515 0OHIEmEes eI OTOGeS
352.23 - qo®800¢

Beowed @omed orEs HP0 s OIS MICDEnT
/ @0r¢mo Swemd 501edD. - 8O
aeo 6o goemecnd, /20032 /. -

848 :8p ; ed 21.
oar-e@dim: ©7.35.00 (1 91491)
ISBN 955-8740-14-4 (320221)

08@®cD, gqewI>
I® oK 0BE @) ®@F s / gemid
O8®>®e@D. - etMHc® . OOV
@cow), 2003. - 8./vii/,122 :
SHHIN00 ; e 22.
®@r-e@dIw>: 07.150.00 (1 91504)
’ ' (320519)

352.744 - ghdoome
352.74406 - ©:B0ren. 0OOITE OO

8 o $H8 gEome eI Veddeo

SO0 D300 1998. - eomig® : § @

8o adomE ecd) Bevdeo, 200377, -
8LiJ 17 ; co® 29.

B, et®c oo 8.
od-cdio:. 8@ eoagrmed (g 91374)
ISSN 1391-4006 (319369)

S8 grioemE ®) HeEdm D)) BeTdEL

obor@m D300 2002. - eamdg® : $H8w

Som@ ®) HeEdm oD eddEw,

£2003 77.- 8.L1i1,182 ; ec® 29.

Beme, eC®¢g @ @B8.

od-edio: 8@ emigraed  (Srg 91375)
(319370)

355 - o¢O O

Qs ag

oc o0 / ooy ; c6dbomo »f 6B
83 oo et ods BoB.s BES. -
eBouddesnd : oo gmemen’, 2003. -
8.96 ; exd® 21.

The art of war miSed cOHDODMLES.
®dr-edI: ©¢.200.00 (g 91509)
ISBN  955-9001-58-7 (320718)

370 gdsromo
372 - 908 grsrome

372.19 - Beon Sdefx
372.19076 - odenITHO

Zonoroo, egd

5 Besod so®® / edd Toremum. -
¢Se0 1 OFB8LE smremend,
[£200377. - 887 : By ; exd 27.
®dr-edI>: 07.125.00 (319820)



372.6 - ®®0

exdB0qr008, CSOosnEm
BowE Ordeno : 1 egeBo Buyes gy /
FOdemEm cdDqI0dD. - BmO : qmo
oo d penemend, £200327. - 872 :
8y ; e=® 28.
odr-e@I>: 07.80.00, (320361)
ISBN 955-8740-02-0

372.634 - g qdc

ogmetSmd, IS
BomE qror MO0 : 60 ood @ 1 egleSon
8ged ogm / JeradS Odmeddwo. -
@0 : qmo e gmrwmesy, 2003. -
840 : 8y ; eo® 28.
odz-edIm: 07.50.00 (320362)
ISBN 955-8740-28-4

390 &8od 86H » SoxeS

0 BSSo® 1/ odoioe ®eioed80
ODENIEDO BB. - cdIc® | 0T e
omImmen’,2003. - 8LiJl14 eod® 21.
®dr-edI>: 07.125.00 (g 91258)
ISBN 955-569-578-4 (319841)

o7 BBST® 1i 1 D10y Dby g /
o800 nadn@ed 86 comiesmo 88. -
emc® | Odm ey gomiemend, 2003. -
8Lx7206 ; ec® 21.
®dz-edIm: 07.175.00 (52 91259)

ISBN 955-569-579-2 (319842)

398 - soeSo

osome, §ores
a8y obDrToo @ AT O 8€evs /
SoreB Ordoaie. - eme® : qred.condedd,
2003.- &8.112 : 8y ; e® 22.
Odr-edDIm: 0¢.175.00 (g 91334)
ISBN  955-20-7088-5 (320590)

398.2 - & crBose

Oeaiedg, @wedg
8028938 wxmon / g o@eds egs
ogs maBsd 0 SomrSend erd QLo ®,
@B 9, ewe® Bud®eS @1 @IS ALen
o38e8¢0100 @eBess qdiscenns /
oG Peadalg. - ee® | qres. emded,
2003. - 8.xxi,450 ; eo® 21,
®@r-e@I>: 07.650.00 (5>g 91349)
ISBN 955-20-7091-0 (320651)

398.2 - &S BB, SHOD)

S enrBonsensd qr¢de oo 15 o / edoigme
SodenEm em30q1008. - B8O : quo
el gemmeend, 20037, - 8.32
8p ; eod 21.
odr-edio>: 07.30.00 (55g 91492)

(320219)

398.2 - & r8onso. SoHod

edodeci, 8.
O QET qret OB od B / 8
o). - emIc® | qred.comdedd,
2003. - 8.xv,119 ; en® 22.
®dz-edDI>: 07.175.00 (g 91332)
ISBN  955-20-6606-9(320588)

BonE Sonod / odorgHo swenend
007@O0. - SO : qmo eord
omIwmeny, [200377.- 848 : By ;
end® 21.
odz-edim: 07.35.00 (g 91494)
ISBN 955-8740-18-7 (320217)

398.41 - & qcd®

eICa®I0 5 @) 1 egd gsdd /
SeS0ens 0o & SCDH00 88. -
50 Geowo. - aO® | OHmr0w,
2003. - 8.vii, 273 ; e=d® 21.
1 b Bgewo 1962

OD-edIz: eonded (S>g 91544)



400 oD

490 eOod ®e>

491 - odpemos80 g - eoiBo ® canddal
3T 5)

49148 - SmE ®@>30

491,488 - ®8ow

guorde, 8. o,
Do 0D @IVI@D 0 IS edde /
8. 0. gdorde. - ¢FHemQD : OFEE
o@mend, 2003. - 8.98 ; ex® 20.
odg-e@dIo>: 07.100.00 (319823)

c0edon 8. 0708
Bom@ D0 queoro / 8. 01680 ecedds. -
gecfecmd @ 880 pomemend, 2003. -
8.[viii,87 % ec® 21.
®r-e@Im: 07.100.00
ISBN 955- 8625-07-8

(S0 91271)
. (320638)

494 - ¢BD e
494 811 - ec®¢
494.8115 - osomoes

BB, @evecim.
OrenIBm ec®¢g / meweddesn SuB.m. -
BFedowmd : Bedndn 9O e¥sico,’
2003. - 8.212 ; ex® 21.
®Rr-edI>: 07.250.00
ISBN 955-652-031-8

(818 91568)
(320733)

500 &008m BLsrO o es8on
507 - gdsroma

BedB.w, Smrsio
81530 @ oncleewedcn : 10 O» egdBo,
11 O egeBo / Serado BedBem. -
geadecnd  : ©omd porxemenss, 2003. -
8.4i7,143 ; ec® 28.
o@r-edI>: 67.200.00
ISBN 955-573-252-3

(320726)

510 ®eSoo

80000, od. &.
eSO ®mRBo 2edIico / 8. 8. dodo. -
12 Do o000, - 0@ : opd
ommoesn’, 2003. - 8252 : B8y
eo® 21.

1 deo Geovo 1954.
ODr-edI»: 0z. 340.00

(>0 91531)
(320420)

511 - @eOL®
511.6 - oogo medBoo

¢ 8@, 3.8.8. oo
o meBon 1 q.eo. . (o soe) Bog
o0g / .8.8. st ¢ 8D, - eog®
ode eond gomrmoend, 2003.
lews. - 8/1v/ 110 : 8y ; ec® 25.
@rar-e@dim: 07.150.00 (319831)
ISBN 955-569-584-9

512 - B osBoo

soedn, ed8.06.
B8 weBon | 60 oIS / 8. 8.
somdo. - 2 0o eewo. - cade® | omnd
omimemeny, 2003. - 896 ; ex® 21.
1 02 @goocs 1953.
@@r-edI>: 07.210.00 (519 91535)
(320416)

sogdbo, ed.b.
B @800 @ 70 o3850 / e8.5.
8000, - 50 Geewo. - codc® : oo
oemesi, 2003. - 8.108 ; <=8 21.
1 O @coocs 1953.
®dr-eRI>: 07.230.00 (19 91534)

(320417)

512.5 - eegSo

¢ 830, 3.5.8. dosdo
oo cog et / .8, 8. Sogdn ¢ 8ED. -
1 9 GIOene. - etdIc® : Oddm eodd
omemend, 2003, - 857,149 : 8y ;
e® 22.
1 e Ggoos 1996.
d-edI>: 07.225.00
ISBN 955-569-585-7

(S35 91256)
(319859)



516 - 15988

sundo, e3.0.

B 553880 ¢ 7 O o8 / ed.5.

Ssogdo. - 11 Do Geeho. - eade® | ox8

omemend, 2003. - 8.111 : 8y ;

ex® 21.

1 o @gaww 1954,

®r@r-edie>: 07.230.00 (58 91533)
(320418)

Scgabo, 8.0,

B 515880 : 8 O vaSw / ed. .

sogydes. - 12 O Geowes. - eIe®

o8 ooneoend, 2003. - 886 : Bp ;

e® 21,

1 oo Gcooo 1954,

®r@-e@DI>: 07.200.00 (g 91532)
(320419)

540 oorom BEKd
547 - 228w oo B¢sr0

orERrSICes, USRS
DB OBTO oo TS / EEHESDS
OEICes. - 2 Om Ceno. - eie®
qes.eendead, 2003. - 840 : Sy ;
ee® 21.
1 e @gowo 2003.
B 0® @HS
od-edim: 07.75.00 (g 91333)
ISBN 955-20-6129-6 (320589)

570 ecesdBo Beos)

Sop@g-m, 08 wogo
80 ®emIBCD / 30D mosim)
Bp®q®. - eede® : Odm o
ooement, 2003. - 8./[Viii],112 : B8y ;
e® 21.
@r-e@DJ>: 0¢.85.00 (g 91254)
ISBN  955-509-583-0 (319836)

570.76 - Pdemnimomd

© OCI, Denstc

q.e0.0. ¢S edg 8O Besrd ¢ Bede
ar¢d® Ol Sp Dgeen o s /
Qencdtscd MOMCIC. - eIc® | b,
£20037.- 825 : 8p ; e® 21.
odz-edIed>: 07.60.00 (315059)

590 og«

eOoadd, etdSed O@boes
@268 S0@IBe BE151D / edDeI H®deed
eOmed ;| 0O6Dboen 8. DABB. waitecdn
88S8. - eodg® | @b, 2003. -
8.[xx7,426 ;
eed® 21.
Natural History of Ceylon oiSecs
o6DbDeLLS. '
®@-e®Jd: 07.450.00 (529 91569)

ISBN  955-570-242-x (320734)
598 - ow8es

598.95493 - & @O

ceOEe , ¢oTim
Boem qorg O® - 1 / ¢orodls ¢ediEe. -
emc® : Qdo gmeoeny, 2003. - 8.84
Sg ; eod® 21.
@D-edI>: 07.150.00 (0 91537)
ISBN 955-8425-82-8 (320414)

600 oress B

610 eedgs 8Bgsy

615 - ®20 oo HE®IO
615.321 - @D oo

qOre» @0, ed. ecd. 8. Q.
BgAdc / e edd. 98. . qOre» @0 oo
Ot @8-, - eode® : qrd.eomndeds,
2003. - 8.vii,24 : 8y ; eo® 21.
od-edi>: 07.60.00 (g
ISBN 955-20-7117-8 (320584)



615.53 - arxdedco

abdecoidou8o eodd b0 ed¢ era /
OoIFoens qrd. . qrledd. - 7 O
8con0. - eomdeg® :qred.comdecd, 2002. -
8.Lviii 7,101 : 8p ; esd® 22.
odr-edio>: 07.100.00 (g 91327)
ISBN 955-20-3535--x (320583)

630 o8odeo
635 - emdg O@d

oO78930dm, 86
DB - exddo /| 86E @Or&I0Im. -
emc® : Odm eord umI®meny, 2003. -
8420 : 8y ; exd 26.
®@r-edi>: Gr.475.00 (520 91530)
ISBN  955-569-590-3 (320196)

650 P06 eFO>
657 - ®e9Bossc

T, OreISEs
S e $e98 oo BBG® / woreNSemy
T oo BT OTO0a00. - eIe®
omemns goremeny, 2003. -
8.Lx7365 ; eo® 21.
®@r-e@dI>: 67.375.00 (g 91541)
ISBN 955-569-591-1 (320194)

658 - DEPHDOSH®
658.001 - emsoc

08, 0d
HINTOD Dec@moens - ii / epd
1208, - eIe® : qrS. e@Dedd,
2003. - 8.x,448 ; eo® 21.
O@r-edI>: 67.350.00 (g 91274)
ISBN  955- 20-6644-1 (320643)

700 oe 8do

770 SHonozo doo

DB, BB
200 SBondmel @ 01080 doogd /
BB PIBd. - eared : QOO
omecend, 2003.- 868 : By ;
en® 19x28.
®dr-edit»: 07.150.00 (g 91513)
ISBN 955-8892-13-0 (320722)

780 o-Boo

781 - @E1O® @ DO®
781.11 - ®ee3 Bos) OO

e, 8.8. 089
2:80e8¢0 enIDOsIcPo Hedmwe /
8.8. 088 gemree. - @000 : odo,
2003. - 8.120 ; e=& 21.
®@r-e@I>: 07.175.00 (529 91539)
ISBN 955-98128-0-7 (320412)

782 - &300 o-Boo
78242 - So

@ 83w, ©O®s>
Pec] 8@ @8 : & o¢ 808 / odsd
@83, - eIc® : qrS.eendecs, 2003. -
8.96 ; exd 22.
@@-edim: 0¢.150.00 (g 91331)
ISBN 955-20-7259-x (320587)

790 Bexmico @ D>
792 - & 03015

og $BCO7 | B MmDe® / oeESmoess
AEDEI0 OeEemd. - eoMe®
qred.eomdead, 2003. - 872 : 8y ;
ed® 24.
odr-edim: 07.150.00 (g 91455)
- ISBN  955-20-5294-7 (320596)



792.8 - 2¢Q®

58 obom ceee 2003 | eger®d0

26, 27, 28. - @doo@de : ®Hr=d oo

£3:000e0, qISIOD ) HetIenSe Oy

a®ronsremc, 2003. - 8.xiv,94 : By ;

eex® 24.

BomE, 6¢de 0O &8.

r-edId>: 8@ eogryed (g 91514)
(320723)

800 oHr8oso

808 - ooog
808.83 - 0@590. coxdoow

e@Icoc endommr / ©dDdome 8By
S0D0D®. - edIe® | qrel.em@idedd,
2003. - 8.136 : exd® 21.
®@z-edI>: ©¢.200.00
ISBN 955-20-6800-8

(S>g 91347)
(320649)

809 - Dborogi™®

60ed0, OB
@I oo edmoed’ / cOBnsl eoedo). -
eog® : qrel.cendes, 2003. - 8.140 ;
e® 21.
R -edid: B eomgred (HHa 91471)
ISBN 955-20-7002-3 (320026)

810 qgqe®@dmign or8or0
813 - oAHD. DO

oo, e0)ded
eI / 0B nu ; 6o B8
078930 B8SB. - eomde® : gdo
omemend, 2003. - 8.389 ; eo® 22.
Coma miSed cbddomnds.
R-e@I>: 07.430.00
ISBN 955-8425-91-5

(g 91472)
(320720)

c8l3 - &® AT

T qrees

qEmr o Peveyd / qrecsy | ©bddoEN
03.8. goacie 888. - 2 0 eewo. -
eme® : o pmimeecsy, 2003. -
834 : By ; e® 24. - (gdc qled
[BebS eond eog ; qo» 4)
1 oo @coves 1962.
odr-edid: 0r.120.00 (g 91512)
(320721)

820 @88 or8oso
823 - oRuD. el

ed8d, qod emrmes
808 tIDmL) e 20T edeErd coISS
oo / @od emingd eB8d ; c6Ddoey
@®10 penodis BBS. - eomIc® : Ode
e d gmeoeny, 2003. - 8.viii,219
8g; en® 21.
O@r-edi>:  07.160.00
ISBN  955-569-570-9

(g 91260)
(319843)

¢ 830>, mziBes
qads @aec q8O®E P08 O cdmnd
2 /| o8 ¢ 88D ; cdddboma god
BeidB.0 B83B. - coec® | qrS.comded,
2003. - 8.200 eod 21.
The murder at the web - site & other
stories mBed SODODS.
®dr-ediw: 07.250.00
ISBN  955-20-6273-x

(&g 91338)
(320595)

B0, eB8D
Ordome otormoded... / 88 deBoS ;
00O Biwodim eCH)@ddm BAELS. -
oldede : of godeomens, 2003. -

8./v /198 : 8p ; ec® 22. - (eri®d 8D
oo HE0D ; qeo 2)

Five go to demon’'s rock em&ecs
o00D00S.
Or@r-edio: ©07.250.00
ISBN 955-8647-03-9

(639 91502)
(320517)



10

823 - o0, adoom

eonsiod, eosind
®i¢ HTBoo qetismd / esiod eomeadod |
obddmenes m®eB Bosieard BES. -
cmIe® : qus.eomded, 2003. - 8.440 ;
eod® 21.
Under Western Eyes ocm8edd 00ddomods.
®dr-edIm: 07.500.00 (529 91520)
ISBN  955-20-7286-7 (320825)

@ 30e@»HI®0, @B @I
qed - 4 s qQods / @8 @3
e@>830em®0 ; 0000mew eg®86
M Beecnd BESB. - eIe® ;| ¢OI0®
Soemd, 2003. - 8.223 ; ex® 21.
Anne of windy willows : thun
miBecd 00DOmeS.
dr-eDId:. 07.230.00
ISBN  955-551-351-1

(s2g 91476)
(320579)

BEwes, $3Bs3 :
Sdo eI8 / FId Bosd ; c6ddmenny
aoe ¢ 8dD 885, - eame® : gdo
or@mensd, 2003. - 8.338 ; ex® 21.
The butter berry miSed 0ddbmwS.
®dz-edi>: ©7.400.00 (> 91090)
ISBN 955-8892-03-3 (320508)

823 - pasin. B

cOds, . .

BaD :gp® / 88. 8. D@ ; g

DepeE @evecSo B8S. - §eE0wnNd

Bedgdn oI eddedces, 2003, - 898 ;

ee® 21.

War of worlds o186l 06dbooads. -

®d-e@I>: 07.120.00 (52 91565)
: (320728)

840 9@ mr8oso
843 - 9dm0. O

o8, qrEedom
o060 / qrEedo orf. - 2 doo Feowo. -
emeg® : qrd.ecandead, 2003. - 8.286 ;
en® 22.

1 o §ceooes 1974,

The plague mBed 006DOmenS.
D@-edId: 8@ emigiTed (g 91467)
ISBN  955-20-6561-5 (320629)

503, @30m0c
0000 eddess / ®0mddl Q30rd
06D00H0 HedIBe8 qoveSnd BSS. -
o8O : Bedmmd pomiemend, 2003. -
8.x,294 ; eo® 21.

Un barrage contrele pacifique miSecs
oODbomedsS.

1 oo gowo 1950.
@Rr-edI>: 07.320.00
ISBN 955-8033-62-6

(s>g 91529)
(320834)

@recnes, EenleoIdd e Swwd
Bmdded 6@I® @0 / BewleoIdd ecned
STeod ey ; 0dDdomn
D986 EBrpO; DBS. - emec® :
qred.eondead, 2003. - 8.184 ; e® 22.
®dr-edDI>:  07.225.00 (529 91527)
ISBN 955-20-7218-2 (320832)

850 g8 =8orse
853 - s, »Ooo»

8eEIS, gdomOB8end
oed oo D88 / eetdS8end Be@IS ;
o6Ddomo oo eadDDn® BES. - eade®
Q0w oremend, 2003. - 8.404 ;
end® 21.
Bread & wine miBSedd 0000oH0S.
@r-edI>: 07.450.00 (g 91511)
ISBN 955-8892-08-4 (320421)



890 eOod m® IBOBG

891 - ozemsB0O @i etIi8n o endld
38 m150 )
891.48 - Boove HBmso

qRe806, ®. d.
co® oo 88 ; § acdhcdo ooEd Om
qu®ve oo SBdead / @.0. qRLAO6. -
emg® : qrs.eemded’d, 2003. -

8.viii,112 : 8o ; ew® 22.
&@r-e@Je>: 07.175.00
ISBN 955-20-5801-5

(&g 91335)
(320591)

Joomrowm, 08
BcmE cHBos oo ¢ Swim qEidiE !

10 - 11 egle8 / OcSc T, - @IQDE -

obm, 2003. - 8.Lvil,74 ; e® 21.
®dr-edI>: 07.125.00 (320640)

oeBeaid, D8i¢ Tebal .
8d @0 : B el AT Moo ogd
qeideeSen /| OS¢ Tes3wo eBeedO). -
cu®o | omd gmmoend, 2003. -
8.LviT90 : By ;eod® 21.
dr-eIm>: 07.20.00 (538 91548)
(320872)

891.48092 - cHdonsDoewd

8 e @ 2)@980 2003 / Lo
qowedm Bonm.. . [Bo oddqal. - 30
oo dmoencs. - Log.em.] | Soo eddo
eco@en, 2003.- 8.152 ; eod 21.

1 O oedoeno 1988
-e@I>: 07.250.00 (g 91508)

(318822)

891.481 - o¢s

Gowmed, daice
S0 ¢S a3 / DI Bomed. -
eID®H® : eoeoBods §8008 (@cewo),
£200377. - 817,10 ; eod® 21.
od-edo: 8@ eogrded  (Srg 91458)
(320601)

11

Be@in®, OBOReIDI0
PO aden / SO B8ID0 Be@in®. -
Seddemd : 880 gmrme, 2003. -
8.[xviid 49 ; ex® 21.
®z-e@Id: 07.100.00
ISBN 955-8625-08-6

(S>3 91272)
(320639)

891.481 - o¢s, oo cr8oso

q®0ed0, eI
qowic) @0 / g q@letito. -
e@oerdo@D : B8gam omimeecd,
2003.- 872 : 8p ; ex® 18.
a@r-e@dJd>:  07.150.00 (29 91564)
ISBN 955-9170-57-0 (320307)

oedods, agheI
O em08 / @CRoe mpdods. -

80emided : odom, 2003.- 8.64 ;

eo® 21.

®r@r-0dIm>: 07.100.00 (g 91510)
ISBN 955-95509-5-0 (320719)

Zormos, oda
qed 0@ / ode Toronom. -
e®IDH® | eneondods §4500a (Qceno),
2003. - 8.50 ; eo® 21.
odr-eo: Be emcrded  (SHrg 91460)
(320603)

eoed0, 8. DO®Co
o8 / 8. 06800 eoedod. -
eioaicO | obom, 2003. - 8.77
eod® 21.
®d7-edIm: 07.80.00
ISBN 955-97456-1-1

(g 91556)
(319186)

00980, @100
OB b @) o) B / 31000
069D0. - emg® : qrS.eendecd, 2003. -
890 : &g ; e® 21.
®dz-ed¥o>: 07.120.00
ISBN 955-20-7004-x

(g 91461)
(320623)



odmiom, QDI 5058
eg®0 cancmial oenn : BT emded
mzozSomed o8 / Qidr 8068
Oodenrom. - C®mOm® | b,
2003. - 8.102 ; ex® 21.
®7@dr-edI>: 07.100.00
ISBN 955-95860-1-7

(g 91267)
(320635)

Spled, Qo8 o»E
D / o8 oEes ByPed. - code®
qzes.eendecs, 2003. - 8.50 ; ex® 22.

odz-eadt>: 07.100.00 (g 91474)
ISBN 955-20-5627-4 (320716)

c891.481 - ¢® ogs

@e9diw, DTmrTs
ee® 080redIT /| BFmsIS qenddis. -
emc® | Oum ecHrd HIGDELT,
2003.- 820 : 8y ; ex® 29.
o-edIm: 07.60.00
ISBN 955-569-565-2

(320197)

@&90dm, OIS
® 95 / OIS 9eHOTm. - cmIc®
Ogien e OmImmend, 2003. - 8.16
Bg ; ecd® 29.
oR-edIm: 07.60.00

: (520 91561)
ISBN  955-569-564-4

(319832)

891.481092 - oBewd

o8 qBoty ooy emIe® goeds odewnd /
o3¢ swuenmd Horedd. - PO
quo ecHd pomemend, /20037 /.- 8.64 :
Sy ; ed 21.
odr-edI>: 07.40.00
ISBN 955-8740-21-7

(S8 91519)
(320222)

891 .482- - &

800D, dsIcE
9015 Bog qDISOMB o® 300D
200 /| dSTYE SOV ; 33DOSss
e DTenodd BES. - e :
qes.eendedd, 2003. - 8.168 : By ;
en® 21.
Odr-eRI>: 07.250.00
ISBN  955-20-6907-6

(S>g 91515)
(320824)

12

891.483 - oaaD. eolom

qe0oB08, @weved
8c 00 8 / Bomed qROBOS. - emie® :
qrd.eomdecd, 2003. - 8.144 ; e® 21.
Sdredio: 07.180.00 (g 91464)
ISBN  955-20-6877-0 (320626)

SOOI®®, pEeecto
82035 B8Bead : o818 BOomwas /
ey BODE®D. - ddoolde : 8o
pomremend, 2003. - 8.191 : By ;
eend® 21.
®dz-edDI>: 07.225.00
ISBN 955-8819-27-1

(S>q 91552)
(320873)

891.483 - 0. adDoom

Iopomnom, 070 §S
8508 pe8a8ud | ¢d5078m H0oond /
0707 8B Tmemv. - ede® : Qdo
omyamend, 2003. - 8.xii,376 ; eod® 21.
®dr-edDIe>: 07.430.00 (g 91473)
ISBN 955-8892-00-9 (320422)

o®@rdedo, sudem
Becnd o8 8¢ / soden od@dedo. -
QFdeEbw® : Bedndv eid eddsico,
2002. - 8.232 ; ex® 22.
®rdr-e@I>:  07.250.00
ISBN 955-652-115-1

(59 91468)
(320630)

eIdegect, {LICTD
qore90 600 / ¢NOTm eIoedes. -
adReTe@d : odm, 2002. -
8.Xiv,226 ; ex® 22.
®97- edI>: 07.250.00

A (s30 91457)
ISBN  955-97089-4-5

(320600)

enJoelSBn, ey
ocd Be @ eered] H3 9 H0 oond /
edm 6mI0eCS0. - ec® : qres.ecmdeds,
2003. - 8.x,254 ; eo® 21.
Or@r-edIe>: 07.300.00(5H8y 91466)
ISBN 955-20-5841-2 (320628)



oEo®0, e@r8m)
0 0remE / e@SHmm gdo q@nd. -
¢olemQD | AF8LE poremend, 2003. -
8.viii,260 ; exd® 21.
@-edIe>: ©g.175.00
ISBN 955-623-666-x

(g 91517)
(319825)

»HErds, o8 @0
@089Fd / HTS @0 deydo. -
@es@ce @ Serddo gmimsm, 2003. -
8.223 ; e® 21.
®@z-edI>: 0¢.200.00
ISBN 955-9231-60-x

(Srg 91470)
(320683)

nHEndo, otd o@o
oces o Someld / 928 a®0 xaerdo. -
mesgde @ Sesn gmem, 2003. -
8.320 ; ec® 22.
@rdr-edim: 07.250.00 (g 91339)

(320686)

DEEO66, c0IBodm
B8 e¢ned /| eoi@ods Meudo. -
eoc® : qred. eendead, 2003. - 8.138
eo® 19.
®@r-edI™>: 0¢.150.00
ISBN  955-20-6147-4

(S8 91526)
(320831)

00 @0, 8@
@188 / O8@) 0O @b. - ¢HemQD
®E8eE pmryewmen’s, 2003. - 8.260 ;
eo® 21.

®r-edI>: 07.190.00 (rg 91558)

(319824)
Droendo, onded
Qg ®-8ecs / @SB Drocndo. -
ofmon : obo, 2003.- 8272 ;
ecd® 21.

®d-e@dI>: 07.200.00
ISBN 955-98125-1-3

(50 91479)
(320245)

B@qr0908, ®emid S8
oddons B88ess 2 / @emid 8B
B®q1098. - ¢HemID : BIBE

. Ooemend, 2003. - 8206 ; eoad® 21.
Mdr-edi>: 07.175.00 (g 91469)
ISBN  955-623-692-1 (319817)

13

B®8wm, 300«
qBorms / @03 By@Buw. - 6 O

T @gevo. - BB ©os oI@dEcsd,
2003. - 8.40v/,90 ; ecd® 21.
®d-e@Im: ©0¢.90.00
ISBN 955-8415-18-9

(8 91489)
(320547)

Bn®8.m, @300

B2y | ¢ >0 / @00

B®8em. - 2 D& Geowo. - MEGLs : ooo

ommeomecsy, 2003. - 8.115 ; eo® 21.

rdr-e@Je>: 07.100.00(s>g 91488)

ISBN 955-8415-17-0 (320546)
Bed806, Sed

S / S0d BedB0. - ¢aemD

O 8o gmryemend, 2003. -

8.175 ; ex® 21. .

@d-edI>d:; 07.150.00 (1 91501)

ISBN 955-623-689-9 (319827)

c891.483 - g@ 0RI0

8080, qB80r1mS8 I
o® coend / q801m& ) sus:m. -
eomIc® | 0dom eordl gomimomens, 2003. -
8.Livi4al ; eo® 21.
od-ediod: 07.30.00
ISBN 955-569-582-2

(s>g 91255)
(319837)

e 8doaid 000d moaigo 53 o / oo
SOdenEm e»dDq10dB. - B D : qo
ecord Qomimmensy, 2003.- 848 . 8gp ;
ea® 21.
odr-edid: 07.30.00 (s5rg 91493)

(320218)

Bowmedss, 8§08
S o / §O8 Bomeds. - edIg®
qiS.econdeas, 2003. - 8./v /26 ;
ex® 21. - (edcm Do ; geed 3)
od-edio: 07.40.00 (g 91337)
ISBN 955-20-6748-x (320594)



891.7 - oi8od crB8oiso
891.73 - 0ds0. mdoom

eO)1@Ee0I8, Becry
218000 e300 / BewI eDIiFH0IB |
00O q183. 8. 6R08.» 888, - 3 d»
Bcoro. - eDORITDHZD | g8
omme, 2003. - 8./ viii /,194 ; ex® 19.
®zdz-edI>: ©07.250.00 (g 91516)
ISBN  955-8956-00-x (320875)

c891.73 - ¢® LRAIO

emeend, Seomr @8.
¢rome®mB HODHenE HoTSm® | qom 2 /
Semd @8. eamecnB : qudigo B.D. pordyg
BBB. - 038860 : org eocrd, 2003. -
8./1/97 : 8p ; ex® 25.
Adventures of Summo and his firend
miSedd qeadigo
od-edI: 07.225.00 (320876)

895 - mreEmE0 ®) qISte PSS
) Bmses

895.1 - B» r&onse

995.17 - 35 ©) OIS

Seddbdem, ©OI® qrd.
B comIs o / 0@ qred.
BedObt0e. - cTemn0 : OF 8wl
omiemeny, 2003. - 8.88 : 8y ;

ex® 21.
o@r-e@I: 07.60.00 (&g 91557)
ISBN 955-623-530-2 (319822)

895.6 - Sood aBosc
895.63 - p@sD. &Owow

o0, wd
QOO qemd0 / wend O |
o0DOmenes B®EEID @0 BES. -
emc® : oo gmies, 2003. -
8.252 ; eod® 22.
The old capital mifecd cODODDWS.
C Or@r-e@I>: ©07.300.00 (5 91546)
ISBN 955-8909-20-3 (320867)

14

900 gexig B30, S0 Db ™
e8ooo

910 gemnig By ® eC@Om
B0

910.92 - e¢@rOoecs

s, O. O
O 2808 : egral FIedr00
eoe@)®ddedd B0 D00 8¢ oo mem
oo / 5.0d. ande ; q@mdi¢o Door@
qesecdod B8R, - §Feddwd : Bedndo
SO ecdeigo, 2003. - 8.54 : By
ea® 25.
The Great Admiral on8ed cODdDDS.
rR-edI>: 07.120.00 (39 91570)
ISBN  955-652-072-06 (32073%5)

920 Bbomogrm

00 ¢t OB Aot qed HrSm Boews /
odoirgon soeonmdd 50rgdd. - =0 :
qmoOr e s Hemmeny, /20037 /. -

848 : By ; e® 21.
odr-edIm: 07.35.00 (S5 91490)
ISBN  955-8740-27-6 (320228)

@0 DEL e ®» oreer’ / odoir¢Ho
Scensnd 0oredrd. - SO : g eod
Hommend, /2003?/. - 848 : &y ;
ee® 21.
oz-edI>. 07.35.00 (51 91495)
ISBN  955-8740-19-5 (320216)

930 o088 8o
935 - ePoeEIeIBHD

@08, Be®
e®0e608m0 | eI 8F0»D0ed
o®08mc / ®IE® qR0O8®. - eme®
 Ootde eonds gommend, 2003. - 8.iv,102 :
8o ; e® 21.
Srr-edIm>: 07.125.00 (g 91257)
ISBN 955-569-581-4 (319840)



950 g8wd

Eormom, @sd
0D 00 Domeano 2 : BSemo» To o
AD® PIBO /. 30 T, -
eme® : qrcs. edecd, 2003, -
8. [viii.7,168 : By ; eo® 22.
®d-edde: ©¢.200.00 (g 91329)

ISBN  955-20-6982-3 (320585)
954 - ¢epen @BwO
95493 - & @D
a8md, BdendE®

8> ¢ @0 : cbecewenrui®m

260800 / Bdend® anlmd ; o6bosmo
oo 8 Bedgem B8S. - /orem./ :
o6doowm, 2003. - 8.xi,334 : By ;

en® 21.

Ceylon tagebuchildatten and
reiserinuetunger mSed SO6DODHES.
d-e@T>: 07.350.00 (g 91536)
I[SBN 955-98448-0-6 (320415)

6DIe qb0ItIems’ @83® Hcoed O od @)
B 0Sg®) / o-Cmvenn dd.
Be3000. - e3Ted : 0meBaO 00005
odeco, 2003. - 843 ; eod 21.
od-e@dim: 07.60.00 (&g 91572)
ISBN 955-96356-6-3 (320248)

15

eoedlr, O8. &. qrd.
8 @68 0 008 § Bpdo / 3. 8. gd.
eoed0) ; CODODm 8w Sugdc BES. -
lore.] : obdm, 2003. - 8.xii,87 :
Bg ; eo® 21.
The grandeur that was Sri Lanka o&ed
o6dbomads.
@-e@J:  67.250.00
ISBN 955-95077-3-7

(59 91268)
(320633)

& @m0 qBoidsed e o 0D
0S5®) / oetIemossn Odd. DedgyOu. -
eI0ed : OmmIBTO 00D odag,
2003. - 8.Liv/,54 ; e® 21.
od-edi>: 07.75.00
ISBN 955-9140-25-6

(S3g 91571)
(320247)

etendods, B &.
886 01837 I TreBeni® «08 /.
8®¢ I. eoendodw. - eoIc®
qidd. eededd, 2003. - 8.52 :
B8g : ecad® 21.
®zdz- edI»: ©0¢.100.00
ISBN  955-20-6966-1

(g 91463)
(320625)

*kk%k¥*



201, IO 3@ 1 IO HE) YO SBHD

q.e0.0. o eog 8O qusx") : B Pr¢d®
oEm oy Dwen e 0D,  (qrdcr,
Deoetsea) 570.76

qdomiom, Scde. gam'omb oo oec®
320.95493

asaddreed qBoOme e om edod &O).
(¢ BED, cisI8e3) 823

q5i®). (Bp®edd, Qo wEsS) 891.481
qe Or@w. (Bormmom, =bde) 891.481
au80, ®.0. o8 cond8H, § aghcdo
oD qmeE@oss Too B8dens
891.48
a@0803, Gumwed. Be o® @@ 891.483

q@08m», @HBe®. @0er1edBMO : eI™
SF006E @108 935

a@06m0, @ENCID. qoOo ¢ O 891.481
a®» ¢3. (ow8ago 88, emided) 294.34
B80S, (Bo@8.m», @0d) 891.483

qore® @10, e ecd. q8. Q. OIDCE

615.321
qoOzem0 600. (eIOededss, ¢oIOTm)

891.483
qBo» o I,  (qrees’) c813

qdod 88, muges. e DO® e
294.3

qoaic od. (q@0edmo, gengrs) 891.481

DO o Voewn. (DagDHrD0 88)
294 .34

Mcoed SEewoes. (0®@0Dd, orBr) 177.7

@b, Deneed. q.e01.0. ¢ees edg SO
B30 @ By - qigde o>
oy Diyeme e 0Dem 570.76

POoE®, afE (©3.). deT™
emedendede, Semied® 242

MeImens 0b89®men eI 1| Oewrossd
aquiceSS 08 88ed 5B D@D qr80m YRE
REo® 8€a¢ qdsuomny.  (e®@)dd,
e®Ed) 155.937

QB eOE, B. ed. (©-¢d.). dgT>»
odecidoadSo eodd odo 60¢ e

qe@s’. qBo oo o) c813

a3 -4 . g qQorge. (e@re30ewr®6, g8
edI8) 823

OO gm0, OB, wend 895.63
@0ndm6. (Drendo, ot o) 891.483

@163, (005 ®d, O8E>. 891.483

coefomns dag? mgommais 158.3

cod eog cetdo. (¢ 8D, 3.8. 8. dosin)
512.5

2000, B (o odm). dgule
oo, oorenSeo

33. 8. (00 odm). Dy e@rd, <RIBS

OERms B o) e B, (0898O, GIOLI®)
891.481

Jomnom, 010 §S. Bdu8 gedaBnd
891.483



Joorom, 0dd. SwweE 9I18ms Bxpmo.
B quiore 10 - 11 egel 891.48

qcadBm®, ¢w). ®® edind cddoesmd oy
294.3

q0000a®, ¢ (0<3.). dedds codoc S

o¢e0dB, cLoem (0d.). dgam
Sedbdm, Rade
DC@®I0 G5 @D : 6O HBE 398.41

od®Eedo, suSew. Bewrd od 8¢

891.483
| o0renmnm, HDEKs. SoosiSedeon
30018 @A @)D 302.203

D090, OBt (00.). e o,
e0rdeT

@090, B6d. DHIDBD eODTD 635

oeonm, 8. ed. e@¢0 ¢codam gBmire

181.043

o0, oEed. OO gHmdO 895.63
280 qBuw moad emc® goed mBewT

891.481092

" 00 Bosdmsd
®8e3)

07080 dogd. (@S¢I,
770

DB exddn. (0re90dm, 86&) 635

B PBSO oo wTdgew. (Orersiced,
CTER) 547
o8, qrdeddy. Oo®HOo 843
SODEH®, pEetdw. G018 SPemO : @S
B80089eS 891.483
T, 60, eI® 813

QBed OO® efamr. (qdnd 88, ooigesy)

294.3

18

Qorsy, 8.9. (qg.). dedes emesHd,
Semre@B

Qo®E § 03¢ TO @md 294.3435

608, edind. ¢ o 380w qeciend
823

coI®. (o, c0rd) 813

eodjoeged, CLOLm. qOrewd eoo 891.483

@800 ecnedr. (ediduedI8, Guwl)
891.73

=8m0 £0 @0 | cdecdeena®@o cdddomo.
(@8x0, Ddexdd) 954.93

oB®0, Bdemd®. ®8md ¢ @D :
odeceenci®m o6dDdmmn 954.93

®oedods, D,  ¢O0 emd8 891.481
@eodis, @8 (06.). dgadd «DHEE,

Pod emmsd

@O, @16 (006.).
e®EBsd

g e®rcd,

@en0d®, OIS, e®»® 0350redF
c891.481
@enods, IS, & ordw c891.481
@000, Duigw. Oeio dooo
onnedsl, eBmeved gemeo @B, Bddo

Pooon! arSmo oS, 88D qrmvened
Beore o@d B0 153.12

gevesSmo, Do (g9.).
3. 8.

A eOdEd,

pewedmo, Door@ (00.).
5. 3.

g g

@eweSm0, He0I8eB (00.).
(Ohlelclelo

T {50,

em® 0850redI. (@e0dim, AFTS)

<891.481



emedenNdeded, Sremied. SrewIed

emIendedd emidiead ;s 242

Ben co®I . ( Beddddm, SOH® qred.)
’ 895.17

edIie ql0rsmemes @8 3® Scwed 6 o @
By 0sg® 954.93

Soed@s © 0@ 6CHNdmedSaigd.
o2 SRSV 2002 315.493

SnoIBeScmn 03008 eIC®1@10.
(ozemImice, s&¥ce) 302.203

S crBosens qcde oo 15 o 398.2

Scemd, 63.9. qrl. REImo oo oo
133.5

S50, ScI0S (06.).
coOom

I eEIovE

Sddew, JAFTQJE. D105 60g DGO O®
S0089@E O 891.482

8080, qB0rmS ). o comeny

<891.483

S08.®, geves. Or1eIBoD e¢®g 494.8115

s0ad0, ed.0. edsdd meBo medigon 510
sondo, 63.0. 88 oeBoo : 60m
o580 512
sordo, ¢3.5. B @meBon @ 7 0m om8o
512
sondo, ed.0. 8 os®8Sn 1 70» o580
516
soxbn, ed.s. 8y o88c : 8 O od60

516

8000, 8008 (c6.).
3. 8. 0.

A cocdd),

5r607ed eeniorIFdedd eolOrmal ms .

(eoms3od@Eedd, Sreoied) 242

19

518 odom ceece 2003 | o0 26, 27,
28 792.8

518> SEomE M HeE@sm ecddr PSIDE.

b 0300 2002 352.74406

&1 To@. (Bowed, §08) c891.483
30 ®eend 8400, (Bodgem, SO mwsion)
570

etsEd mdBo ®edign.  (Sugdo, ed.5.) 510

eOmedd, ed3cd d@boes. @D 30
BesHd 590
eDIFIe0I8, Bew’. @EIBId eI
891.73

e 8d, qrod eomimed. 808 O o®
od0d ede@d eISs oo 823

Sdio 038, (8o, §IOs) 823
ocd Se @ a®eIedd »d

891.483

eoJoeSHv, oM.
8 ®0oad

conoTm, QoS (00.). agade Boldrdo
88

O 6008, (wecodS, geoce) 891.481

C8E, aae (00). oed» Bdod,

ScIBe

¢ 8@, 3.8.8. doglo.  cod coe oS
512.5

C8E, 9.8.8. doda. oo ®eBoo -
q.e0.0. (Cod eog) Bog ordg 511.6

¢ 8dD, 88, qiaddHreec q8omd

0o o® cdDod oo 823



coDoc B 294.3

¢o® 0cDH8S | § CV¢Ho ®»ald D
qaci®oen T B8deod. (qaes80, ®.
9.) 891.48

ceOidE, ¢odgs. SOEo porg Om - 1
598.95493

CiFoeal 0r1dDTemB HoHT® | qoo 2.
(ee1e3:8, SemreB) c891.73

Torms, oorenSes. § eo Send 08o

Beg® 657
oo, efS. 5 S@sdd sud®
372.19076
T, @S0. 00 6O doeeno 2
BBemrInt® o OD® S 950
oo, ode.  ged CoO@o 891.481

2003 goo» 39 O ACO 8o 383
(ore@IDen) com.  (§ @)
346.0433026

2003 go> 40 ¢O eoE 2000 (D:-exIDm)
ooo. (§ @od) 343.0763461026

2003 o 41 cO HOH® $OeDed O5®e)
Be10630 €3:00De ©3¢n® (L3:e30mn S6ed)
I oHo 346.064026

efcen D ; go 03. (Bweveds, §@8).

Som Tooed c891.483
eOedd, Biwods (06.). dem
B0, 98D
€503e3, @0®dd. ©I®HOWO @8@@5&' - 843

OBeoIe 88, qrorBoerd. Dums dmoo
omISo 158

’@b@bgeﬂo @) ; qo 24. YO emwErde
@7 @38 O@HG 294.337

»eiRecsm, 8. 08D, (00.). dedo
edmedd, 88 b

20

20 0363 @O eos.
0.8)

(880g®0, 3.
351

201 eog D00 O HSHOHH®HE O,
(50dbDs, daicw). 891.482

2000m)0, B3O8 (0@ odm).
®8s¢ SO 88,

dgatm
eod80ed

Scod @mred SR IO Om 03818 IO
352.23

Boay. (DedB0, S2¢) 891.483

B0 ¢S g8, (Bowmed, daice)891.481
KOs ®cn 204.34

emend, SeomeB.
20508 ; qed2

Cioemnd3 Hrddgdemd
<891.73

IMSINTD DHECDNDOSHC.

@03, epd)
658.001

oepreEio 88, Beend (&.). dgaim
QACOCT emEpe BT IS OO

odorEm D30510 1998, (8§ e 518
g&omE 0 HeEds 6f0) PeIdEw)
352.74406

odorEs D300 2002. (§ e $H8o
oSomeE ® ged@s a3 B8IDEW)
352.74406

5dBrrdz, O¢80 (06.).
BewIeoidd emis’ ddnd

g ®reord,

5 Sesdd so®@s.  (Toromom, egd)

372.19076

0 00remdE. (QFo®30, e@15:>)891.483

o o 088, (BeeIS, eudmd8ens) 853

o8, (eoedvr, 8. DO®¢r) 891.481
©308eSeiped ne .

8od)

(e0ed0d, ediad
328.549302



o1@ RES qretsm oro&8 ord ©b.  (edBedd,
8) 398.2

OrEISICed, EUE®s. S HBFw o
oeSgen - 547

8061068 e@9¢0 od®8ed (08 end ; g
27. S0 @® 294.34

OIeeTTE egmee | oo DD ®ES
oQs il 8 o SeogrSend @dg adec
220, @® 2@ e® Sod ®) OIS
Agsn oIdBeBmIdD mcBren qisLmwsS.
(Pedede, @eIC) 398.2

(qToeron, S=50)
320.95493

OToenD oo wee®.

QBO®0, 6@Hmr. O ooremd 891.483

gdoide, 8.0, Dimis 0D L3030
OrenIBm e@de 491.488

8d 00 So ¢S ST
891.48

5-Oew0), D8 Tesieo.
QIO ogd qudreis

600, eoid (0® odm). g™
e®@>¢3,6®T0

6oed®, 88.8. @10. § Em1e8 eo0 008 &

BepSo 954.93
60600, eSiand @8nd. ©0EcSaged we
oo 328.549302

606003, cOS0s. eEID oS ®mOredF
809
coed0, 8. AL, o8 891.481

eoed0, 8.0:08.m. S.oe 000 qd ecoro
491.488

o Bdosid 6odd onsigo 53 & ¢891.483

QmIsig, 8.8, 0:8d. -BoeBco
®emIBCsItPn Hedrney 781.11

(B08-m, geveim)
494 8115

OIS oC®g.

21

eg®0 ememial @0 | SOBTwo emOHm
omrSomes @8, (Odmivm, QSO
B0e5H) 891.481

B0, ¢88. Oidome HBIMIoE.. ... 823
@0&»8md 891.483

DEEOL, 98T 0.

oged o ey
891.483

Meudv, oTd qo@o.

HEQO0, exI®odw. 88w e¢omed 891.483

acss Oorg ACO Ddoo. (B8 x0do 88,
e1dg88ec) 291.363

Qcoc ewmg @7 @S COmenss 294.337

duddd, 6. 0. B 808wy : egred )
SSediod emre@»@@ciedd 8O D060 8Ea¢
oms oo oo 910.92

@0 O gSmonn. (ogowmes, B.ed.)

181.043
®cal 8g® @8 : & o¢ voBw. (3880,
Qo®15)) 782.42
B0, DOVRBO (do).). dgx»
coefommnn Pac? ®mgmImess
Bedemd, gmagio (0:d.). deT®
ogSgor : ©b 90
oge. (qozed >0, edl. eww. 48. Q.)
615321
Boediod 0TSm0 08. (qendda®, ¢m)
294.3
oo, (=@, qrdedw) 843

®o 2808w | efrd §SedIsd
emeIddden B0 D100 8D oo daw

odo. (@noid, ©. Oc3.) 910.92
B8ai¢ 0ot 88, cond@8led. Bcof
0% ACo ddow 294.363



Pedderc, @i, QOICHHINE DO
oo oD g ¢ B 8 o
togrSecod @3] odoe IO, @O 2®,
20s® Sods @ D8 Ag
0538e8¢2100 meBoon qhisomns 398.2

200y, 0. I8P De®IDOSHO ii

658.001

@800, Qod®s). Beci 8y® a8 : Bo¢

08¢ 782.42
rBeeend, og@®B6 (00.). dgal»
@500, @8 I
OBy OrTaw © T DI8EeOY.
(OxSode, Gored) 398

Brecnd, Bewiecidd emisf Sdwnd. Doded
e@I® a0 843

B 08w, (@oodsn, dEmrds) -¢891.481

@383, BB, Ovm B8owdOmes

070®0 Ownd 770
e®0e608w0 | e 8F01O0ed

o®oBww. (q@08.m, E-m) 935
e 30e®®0, @8 e@ID. qr&8 - 4 : o

aQ0oece 823

e®d, e®FB. recimensd 089D
QedJ : @osnwddm quiciS® B8s3 B85
S8 OED qrS0s ORe oS 88ac
aqiiscmoy : 155.937

o® goend. (SuB.m, qB01md 1))

- €891.483

355

o ©@0. (@ &gn)

00 ¢ro 00 doad qed 5r8m Boewy 920

60 0O Doeeno 2 : BSemIt® o DD
8. (Fooremdww, D) 950

08980, P0WD.m. OERwsT B o) g B
891.481

22

Odimedoo, Frai8. B.e@ qOr FO© :
600 o)ord ® 1 egleBn S8aal oge
372.634

odmom, 3D BOEH. e smremdl
®oewo : SOCom 60D arorSoomed o
891.481

o o Oozeon.  (Boumed], dILE)

294.3435

0o, Guwre. B odPrimn @ T
Dui8€ecdof 398

Ordome otoremded.... (D80, 8d) 823

008 @0, O8@>. @wres 891.483

CGImo Om SN0,  (Swemd, ed. J. qrs.)

133.5
Bomed, doice. B0 cSed q®> 891.481

Boweds!, . OTd o7 DOreen
294.3435
Bowedd, §08. & o) <891.483
edoled, 8. ore 9€S qreos o0r0es ord
o8 _ 398.2

@0 OEL e B» QoOr@ewT 920

eRID QoL HTOed]. (60ed0, eOHne)
809
eI cog eodomomd 808.83
@68 &S00 BEsID.
o))

(DD, o383
590

OB®®eend, qemitd. IO T OBE
®» 352.23

D15 OO 3302 ) HIEHIHD eCD®.
(oSoce 8.9s5.) 491.488

D1oendn, @des. g ®m8end 891.483



B ®moo omifc. (0d8me 88,

qrorBoe®d) 158
Bo®@qr1008, Bendd 88wm. oI
BBeed 2 ’ 891.483

Bo®edi, o B, qoITI®) 891.481

B@gum®, SO8 woLm. SO @esIBEs>0 570

Bp@8em, @00, qB0rad 891.483
Bo@&, @008, 8o | @3¢ 00T
891.483

8508 edaBnd | 0818 domd.
(Ooemom, 0o §NS) 891.483

Bedgem, gcdo 8. (00.). dgd oBxd
€0 @0 : obeteena®@n cdDbamo

B co® o
895.17

Betddds, 0@ qrs.

Be386, S0E. SoOra 891.483

Bed@Geo, Smrso.
10 O egieBo, 11 Do egeBo

81550 @) ondeeneSco
507

Bedgydo, O3, (o003.). deT> cdIe
aSorsmemnss O8 3@ Hewes o o Omd
By OS5

Bedebo, dd. (©-3.). dgdm & @D

qB018150 e O SOIPIDIEm 0SS
Bonm, gwede (03.). dgded & @om
@@ @300 2003

8¢1530 0 oncsieenedco
O egieBo. (DedB-m, Sarddo)

10 9o egeBo, 11
507

Bogemd, cnded (00.).
emod, esdiod

dcggd

8078 000 oo 0do ede@a eoIDS oomd.
(:83E, mod emrmer)

823
Bdos, SO, Sdo e»Ii8 823
. Bromd®s. (q@od08, Bowmed) 891.483

23

© Bei®o ®oees

B0 ©oen®w. (eddcd, 3. 38.) 823
omneds’, eBmewsd geme
@00, Bido dowmndd qrSod @rS®0,
BESED grombeces Bomrm 0®g B®. .
(@e»00D», Dui¢m) 153.12

Begndo 8.  qgom o doewws 294.34
B aeBor : 60m oo, (Sordn, d.5.)

512

O @Boo : 70 oabw. (Sogdo, ed. 5.)
512

Bencdect e@I® o, (®recdtd, BewleoHdd
e SFod) 843
808w, ededdis (00.). g @ oin

eddc3, 8D.8. Bald ©:I¥B0 823

G . ¢ 00T, (Bgrd8.m», @)03s3)
891.483
S @ S oo Ba®. (Zonemowm,
0769 8ED) 657

S @ H T gTFomIE e FSIDERD.
odE DH10ond 1998 352.74406

8 @ HE gdomE ecddr PedDED.
obored Dr0mmd2002 353.74406
& e e@Fdo 2®OEo 891.48092

8 @m0 qBorss0n og @ SOIPRMY
osg@® 954.93

8 @00 000 reQY® DisOSDION ¢Bo
eame8 : dDde ®> 88D b SewIdm
o8 000 321.02

S @md. 2003 ge> 39 ¢o» ACO Do
qB8o® (cemide) oo 346.0433026

8 @0. 2004 qeo» 40 cOm eond 0000
(ooe@ide) oo 343.0763461026



8 @0. 2003 geov 4] O DDO®®
S86edemd 085m B@IOLD 3000 o¢d®
(s $6ed) oo 346.064026

8 @68 e00 0108 § Bglo. (ecoedo,
53.8. q10.) 954.93

o¢d B ®m gueieds o § odomd.

(eiteceBo, edem) 891.483
oISago 88, eiDed. q@ ¢d 294.34
ooy | ob &20a® 792.8

oged e Smegd.  (D1>ed0, 9SG p®10)

891.483
o®o0e, B®e¢in (00.). dgddm
o0, oEed
©o®0BE®, mHBv. qcoed SE€svwes 177.7

O®08m, 9e3. 8. (00.). deSo
60IEEeDIB, Becy

odesrdodSn emdd b ¢d¢ erm

615.53
000 eBdees.  (£0rd3, @0mdL) 843
2@ ¢® OKE P @,  (DBH®ec1O,
qe®Id) 352.23
O .  (Bein®, JSBOReIDI0) _
. 861.481
7 BBSH® i 390

07 BSSH® 1l : D0y D0y wegme 390

B85 éggo . Bo el 35% qicOcam ogd qdoiaie».

- (gBeciDr, B8i¢ Cosied) 891.48
BCOdd 88, cd®ees’ § (0:63.). deuI®
edcep@10, 98 MEd : oD §Hdd

Bend 0] 8¢. (=28®dedo, sudem)

891.483

86 0omIE0 88, ®mIoPed (28o.).
T 7 BHSIH® i

24

&6 wBewd.

86 comie:mo 88, ooed (odo.).
Aealan o SBI® ii DOy Moy
O

SO OIg O - 1. (cetrde, ¢2r0um)

598.95493

Be@in®, 08069D0. ©18D wgx891.481
Be@lB, eutand8ensi. ool oo OB 853

880 p®>0. 0. 80. 8. D 08
@0 351

88> e¢oved. (Drexdo, eoi®ods) 891.483

8018 SO o0 : @15 BOOSHOS.
(B00E®®, geredm) 891.483

Beme@ qpor 8O0
Bayst ogm.

: ec0 o1oz@ o | egdBo
(Ooimei0, Ferdd)
372.634

BooE SoHD 389.2

Boo@ D0 qddedm.  (ecedo), 8. 0ro8.:®)

491.488

8o Odecro : 1 egeBo Bues ocmd.

(030008, SOdemE™) 372.6

BeE IS Se@mes . Bemrw qoiore 10-11
eges. (T, 05d) 891.48

886 018607 mrIEBO TueBeni® cO8.
(evenBods, BOE &.) 954.93

Bp 5150880 : 7 D oS0, (Sondo, 3. 5.)
516

8 55880 : 8 Do os5ISo.

(Bogdo, ed.5.) 516

Sebvom 88, eonedbume § (0@o.).
Qe SO

gmmcﬁ@, 03.8. (00.). edI» qgrecs
(Droends, n®e8) 891.483

e gy, ¢ @D 355



0RGm, dcf. (0o® wbm). deT>® qOrew

@0, edd. ed. 8. Q.

2360 aSedes Sudd ecro 60g ; qo 4.

(aceeess). q8wr oo O <813

eemndodm, BOE I. 880 083607 m@so

2eeBewni® ad8 954.93
6036800, Pgm® (0-3.). dgd®
o®Ee §o1¢ o1 md

em0aim, 848 (082.). e
ooel@ens pAC? ®»EIBTD

(SweE@e o
315.493

CosIe SR 2002,
CedsrIeE@ds eCo0meSsIgd)

eSmedco PenIBCHu®n Yebmud.
(ore9g, 8.8. 0:55) 181.11

I q.e0.0. (od eog) Bog

511.6

Seyedey mSBmes
@0e. (¢ 8dD, 3.8.8. susim)

(B@qr008, dcw3d
891.483

I SSesd 2.

BBeo»)
oToITeed, @E. (o). dgadd
qoomon, Sl

o0 ed B (00.). VT g gy

25

®OIEDID, Swewnd (330).).

% 3 ok Xk ¥k

Qorgd0, Swensnd (ds.). deT®
28w qBud mond eemeg® gomed oBecT

DI L
Seeoed @med oo oo e 03ds
ey

801@00, Svenmd (801.). dgdmd 0D
¢zo @0 doad qed S8 Boecsy

50700, Swenmnd (08.). agal»
@0 O og O» Horzeny
HOI@OD, Swemd (0@.). ded®

Boro@ SHD

g HSIBoo qagimd.  (eomesfod, adind)
' 823

D008, S0desEm. BwmE Ordeno

1 egleBw Beyed cogmd 372.6
ed0q0dB, Jodeweo (0d0.). Jdcddwm

S HBosene’ qr¢de oo 15 o
exd0q0d8, FOdeveo (030).). dga®

85’0 00Dd oeco 53 o

esiD0od quo (00.). dedd BerisS,

eamI8end

eri®d B0 oo @10 ; g 2. (B0,
@B8). Ordome YToIMOed 823



Seo qP®e8o:d

adqdr : OO qdisIomn 372.634 exOma | ORI : Some crBoscs 891.483
q5IGLD 370
qOIome : BEsd 507 ’ ®E0IDDOBIC | DEPIOSHCs 657
qc®ens 8BS 130 aBow | efd Bosd 510
B S 782.42
P2® 200 Qdo 8¢ : damo 133
@010 OO® : O 170 e®Og 0D : miBad®0 _ 635
0edce 1 eedos Besd 615.53
PED : @gSmow 950 Ooonor» 920
PEO : cedsIeEBm 315 B crBemscs 895.1
qre@omiIgm HSBmsc 810
B5H0070 B0 | oE) BJo 770
@8 B 850 S qiedd : Sogrdo 398.41
@eecna @ed 294 SoDm) 1 G IS 398.2
-G8 HBose 820 Soed | S 8o 398.2
S 05 Bewico © SO 792
@200 o® 980 615 Seng8o 398
S 0H8o150 398.2
o@xEdo 700 sod orB8miso 895.6
DSPIDOHO | DcPDIDOsn IO 658 eecsBo B> 1 @D Bosy 570
De®mDOen 60> 650 1880 : @D BesKd 516
18 00 B 1 @ Bosy 547 es158d @dgo 133.5
2180®0 630

codoomr : 9O : B8 8o 823 orciees B 600



ceen 80O : @S 954
¢oOmeno 100
e¢®g ®@10 494 811
efeci@s BGis10 320
¢8O e 494
OO o) OI8O @ JLDI® 294.34

oDoom | ORSTD : qre@domim crSoso 813
DO | HRTD | @SB HBmscs 823
oOmod 1 RSO | ot ©H8mise 896.63
oOom | OO | Ye@ IBoscs 843
oOme | QRO : Bewe n8mscs 891.483
2015 Seme IS5 891.482

De®HHB0 aig edI8n ® eodOe m@r 491

2H7e®HHS0 ©) qIBTH PEH S @)

B0 895
0P : BeoIcw @ HEo 792.8
B8 340
Do OB ¢ 8¢5 1 BemE IBoso

891.481
o8 | oddd Bosy 598
oes | SeEg IBOBW 891.481
.cobé@@oiq; Boag E)xsai:;O)gacamca :

& @D 328.549302
o 880 346
8oI8® @S 930

28

gormen, DO, OO O@eD 180
gfome : 01t SOoIEDD 352.744
SO 1 COH>O® 294.3435
e0d0d @O0 : edmoreem Bosd 321.02
eoot® O 181
oD : dogo : HS8oso 808.83
OO : Or8oves HBmse 891.73
Oe@ DHIBOISO 840
908 g0 372
ACIO® 294.3
¢ Omsfecs | IS mivmen’ @ JCNr®
294.363
@20 ¢omme : ¢damo 181.043
oS8R ® SreniBGm oD DOBL 240
og8 8o | FSENS Pred® 242
0000 | e BLIO 158.12
@0 400
®@30 : 9O qIHIOHO 372.6
gexie B850 910
@eeT Bsrd : ¢odmeo 150
e DV : weBoo 511
<0 OyR : 0B SOHERDW 355
540

oo Besi)d 1 @l Bosd



018515 ©OSIEL

03815 0OCHEHL @) e @OWy
055 ©OEMed eodg odlOoed
OrBcaes erBomscs

edPmend : Bem@ : HBmSG

By ORI 1 @B8 HBonses
Bemico &3 &
Beo Sdelmo
B meBon
cDond e
Do ®@) HBose

eS8 205 | Bemico @ O
ce0gs Bos)
O10EDNOODO ¢ elEROICMO

O1500306 DewmI B

8 @D : eSmico
S @O | eI DITOO

8§ @m0 : o-MsreERD®

351
350
352

891.7

891.48092

823

790

o008 qdsoms  372.19

512
490

890

792

954.93
320.95493

315.493

29

3008 81530 w1 meBoe 500
. 500 3By 782
oges | @ld Bos 590
oed8eBemn 1 @S @iely 302.2
@8 gdisome 1 @S @y 300

@8 qiod Fombadw | @8 arxdy 302

oS podo | JCHe® 294.337
o®s @mEo @DH000D 177
858 800
86 BO 01 S8 390
Se@ 0310 491.48
Bom@ HIBDSO 891.48
OedsreEd@ | o®d @dy 310
éo@m ! oEEdo 780
oo eeBoc 511.6
c® o : e <891.481
e oRID : 08oved oHr8onsc <891.73
c® 0T : B OB c891.483

*kk%%



Goomenas Gl RITOHUL IguId

Qum(m el m@ﬁqu uGsH

0 0 0 QuUIE ILGBSMSBE
004 seaell aflehEyrend

Gsndevet, ¢.Gs.
SO Gump apeod HHeuU6D
Qsmfleom b / g.CH.CHmdlsvsi.-
HmGanemioened : HAeuGsmeud
Qeuefui L&, 2003.- u. viii,252
&F.8. 25.

QU - wa_ : ep. 350.00 (Gammm 91364)

ISBN 955-98339-0-1

2 0 0 Fwww

294 - @bSHul FOWIEISEI
294.5 - @Bg FloWw

wnBss, svelzmmblei
Qum. enasonsud) SieuiTsee
ABBHMOIHET : LG LILITUIGYLD
piemenmwWeyd / svellgmfal (WwmBss.-
wrplurernd @ Qun. enssongud)
HIHpret(B BHenateyd @, 2003.-
u. [i], xvi, 198 : 7 ysvasUULS
SHBHBEN : 2 WYSHBSUULL USSHISET ;
F.48. 21.
HT@ - we_ : F.u6. 21.
ISBN 955-8058-02-5

297 @erdevmD
297.57 - @eveomb auUTPEHHS

BeoBeonmiT eupmidlul wniTes Srayser /
Gsn@uurAflwr enb.Ggg.eb. Merdeunei.-
aunempsFGsenen : samn ulaMBsange,
2003.- u. [iii], 41 ; #.6. 22.

&@ - w2 : g 350.00 (BaEmM 91669)
ISBN 955-8409-01-4

3 0 0 swps ealEhepranmmen

303 Fps [HDL(LPIDDEET
303.69 - Uemis@saipasren HTioTerEiEssin

Gzl @ennlgsfienend Hiey pwphHuled
wevelbaafie Mdlemed / udlunAflunr
6TLD.6160.6]. &NBT.- Gaueled : Qs ar
Sps@l ULsMEESPHD, 2002.-

u. [iii], xvii, 140 ; &.8. 21.

Qa1 SPHEGU  LOBHNEOHBPHHE D
HOLQUDD  WLIETLIREd FuTURGsSOUCL
2_nISEHD B (HENTHEHLD

&8 - wo_ : almesTuuLelsiensy
ISBN 955-627-005-1 (BxmmET 91365)

3 5 0 owemhs BEHaNsOP
Borgmieu  allighEgpTanupd

352 - Qungy MBmeunaipd Qung
4, Beor Fen e & ETHLD
352.744 - prevas SelpsAwD, FhHHY
U6 EB(ETHLD

@Qevmienss GpAw Ervs Goeneuse Fenu
Blpaurs sipdsans 1998.- Qamupudy :
Beoomienasd BCxHw mHTvs GFemeusei
gemu. [20017).- u. [ii]). 173 ; &.8. 30.
Smsend, SO, EdeD
&8 - we_ : elemeugruuLelsdenen
ISBN 13914006 (@mmn 91374) (319369)

Caflw HIVs euamaNSESEsd GFeneussi
senu

Popaure sipiéens 2002.- Qenqgy :
G [HIVS  oYEUERIEUN EHED
Goemeusen senmu, [2003).- u. [ii], 182 ;
g.8. 30.
s, SO, oymIAe0d
&® - wo. : elmesruuLealsoemen
ISBN 1391-4006 (Gspn 91375) (319370)



8 0 0 @eovédund

894 - Hgnel. @evadund
894.811 - P BevsdHund

0.6,  (peTOSHUN
BH5sae6aTen JMPUY : ueNSULBEF
fengpdp aumpels WBpnen selengmen /
weosur . .eutr.- [Qau.@.8] : wrsgr
Qeueflui®, 2003.- u. xx, 98 :
suenguLm&EsT ; F.48. 21.
QU - LR : . 150.00 (BxEm 91671)

gw&sHATe, Sy 6T,
fpiout HApsoasE ... (Bensd
sellengseit) / @eaung enb. FMOFSHIJe.-
sty : Aflwir, 2003.- u. x, 62 :
uLmise ; &Fab. 21.
EI@ - wo. : . 175.00 (Campm 91368)
ISBN 955-96076-6-9

894.8113 - BTSN

DIBHBITER, 6UELEN6Y [B.
BreneuEst : (HUUBMeUsO / ausdeneal B
SIMBHITG.- Qe lpSHInD : BhH
udiusib, 2003.- u. [iv], 58 ; &.b. 21.
@ - w2 : @p. 80.00 (Bzmmm 91366)
ISBN 955-96845-3-1

32

skedfeskeskeok

895 - dyde Gpadpss audu
LN 2 AT AT P

895.6 - guunefw Beosduwid

#895.603 - SAgeuit sHBs6T

pemaur, MAaGsn
GPup @yrapd / MaBGan mameun |
AP0 yiQer gurn ; sBpnésw
guesapl avef(poH .-
QunyeveTIB(Ipsy : eMFEOL a0 BauiTedi
NégT ysb, 2003.- u. 28 : eusny
uLmsen ; &F.48. 18x26.
Guri and Gura eaip @mreds SWB|pnbesw
&5 - we. : @ 150.00 (@zpmr 91367)
ISBN 955-98412-1-1



S Aflwir, Semeowms,

SIBSFTE, susdEma B. BIENeSBT :
(SDIBTEUSD 894.8113

BHSSMESTET DIDPLI] : uMBSULBHF
Aengsdp eunpels Bgnen selense.
(.61,  (LPEOSUIT) 894.8111

Beomenass Gzxflw Erevs Crensussi Fenu.
piieuns siPeens 1998 352.74406

euwrr, wiGasr (HAsHyw) uriTss
mamieur, feGsm

&M, enb.6160.g. (LAGUTARWT) uniTés
Casfw @ennigsfenens Hirey
wWpwnHuied (Wedsbssfar Blemsv

asTefl(psHs MueEagull (SOPTEHSLD)
uriéss Hemeur, MaGsm

@ujid @Ggreyw. (pesmeun, MaBa)
4895.603

Cardlever, ¢.Gs. SO GQumf peud
SH6u60 QABHTNEOEHILUD 004

fpout Absoasg ... (Boss
slmsE6n). (JTLEFFHHIE, SaBIg  61D.)
894.8111

SO Guomf cpeod FHE6au60
QGamfsopiuw. (Casrdles, ¢.8&.) 004

Cafw @aulgsfeneatsd Hiey WuwmAuled
(wereSibsefia  Hlensv 303.69

CaAiw EHMLS DLoUTIUTHEES GFensusel
gemu. Mlifeuns sinfidenas 2002  352.74406

QasTLT S L6euene

pameun, MeaGar. @pPlund @Gyrapd #895.63
BeLBeomT eupmEIA onTee  Firlysen 297.57

pPoans sphsens 1998. (Bemmss
Gl [prevs Grensusen Fenu)352.74406

Piveurs ssens 2002. (BxAw EMevs
[euemreunsHsed BFeneusel Fenu)
352.74406

premeoss : GMBNeUsD. (SIMBSITER,
aIeLEN6Y [h.) 894.8113

Qur. emansud) Siauseilar Absenaiset :
uGUUIWID EISTeNTWIaW. ((WHBES,
sveliGmSles) 294.5

0. 60T, (PEOSUN.  B(HHDIBEHT T
SIDPUY : audsULBEF Aensdp
sunpelles 5gpren selengmsit 894.8111

WwHBss, svalzmiel Qun. evssonsud
Sisuiseilsn AbsHenensen : UEGUUTUWIOLD
{5 ST ST WI6YLD 294.5

(peueney  (weflur  urféas L. .6,
(e SHun

gnEsHHIE, Sty end. Sqieud
Apgenaneg ... (Bmes salanssen)
8948111

Mervsunenn, eb.Bgg.eb. (QBmEGLLITARWIT)
unirés peoBeonit  euprtdus  LMTTHES
Srlyaseln

Hofesk kg



SIFFTRIS ;ﬂ]@sunes(y)u'i Sonamie
allEhEpTeT(pLD

BbFw  FOWMIHET
@B FoWId
@sva &b

@erve0mid

senilel  eighehTeTLD

FLOWILD

Feps HOL(IPODEST : FUPS
6lgh(EH T SIS 61T

QUT(HET DI L 66w 6T

350

294

294.5

800

297

200

303

2k Aok Aok

Fups  6(6hEHTaIEIS 6N 300
SO @eosHund : @evddwib ' 894.811
gyrail. Revdduid 894
praucser : SO @evsdlud 894.8113
QUG oYBBMEIHET 000

guureiw Bevadwd : @eosdubd  895.6



SRI LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY

SUBJECT SECTION

0 0 0 GENERALITIES
0 1 0 BIBLIOGRAPHY

011 - General bibliographies in specific forms
011.75 - Theses and dissertations

Index to postgraduate theses 1981 - 2000.-
Colombo : National Library and
Documentation Centre, 2002.

Vol. ii.- [xii], 289p. ; 29cm.
WsBc : Unpriced (NL 91376)(319372)
ISBN 955-8383-19

Bibliography on animal feeds and nutrition
research in Sri Lanka / comp. S.P. Gunaratne
and Supriya Haleemdeen.- Peradeniya :
Dept. of Animal Production and Health,
2003.- [131]p. ; 29cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (NL 91212)
ISBN 955-8004-00-6

200 RELIGION
2 3 0 CHRISTIAN THEOLOGY
232 - Jesus christ and his family
Jayasuriya, Nalini
When Jesus was born / Nalini Jayasuriya.-
Mt. Lavinia : Author, 2003.- 40p. : ill. ;

28cm.
Ad-Bc : Unpriced (NL 91496)(320243)

290 COMPARATIVE RELIGION
AND RELIGIONS OTHER
THAN CHRISTIANITY

294 - Religions of Indic origin
294.3 - Buddhism
294.3657 - Monks

Jayatilaka, D.B.
Saranankara : the last Sangha - Raja of

- Ceylon / D.B. Jayatilaka.- 2nd ed.-
Boralesgamuwa : Visidunu Publications,
2003.- 93p. : photo ; 20cm.
First published in 1934
Ad-Cbd : Rs. 300.00 (NL 21562)(320305)
ISBN 955-9170-56-2

300 .SOCIAL SCIENCES
300.76 - Questions and answers

Karunanayake, Jagath
Social studies & history : English medium
grade 7/ Jagath Karunanayake.- Kegalle :
Vishwa Prabha Publication, 2003.- 104p. :
ill. ; 28cm.
Ws-Bce : Rs. 250.00 (NL 320871)
ISBN 955-8624-46-2

302 - Social interaction
302.2 - Communication
302.203 - Glossaries

Karunanayake, Nandana
Mass communication glossary of technical
terms in Sinhala / Nandana Karunanayake.-
Nugegoda : Sarasavi Publishers, 2003.-
52p. ; 22cm.
Sinhala & English
Ad-Bc : Rs. 200.00 (NL 91553)(319183)
ISBN 955-573-271-X



38

3 1 0 GENERAL STATISTICS

315 - Asia
315.493 - Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka. Department of Census and
Statistics

Statistical abstract 2002.- Colombo : Dept.
of Census and Statistics, 2003.- [vi], xxxv,
443p. ; 30cm.
Sinhala, Tamil & English
Ad-Bc : Unpriced (NL 91186)
ISBN 955-577-395-5

320 POLITICAL SCIENCE
323 - Civil and political rights. Human rights

Human rights and the unconvicted prisoner : a
study on the Welikada Remand Prison.-
Colombo : Centre for the Study of Human
Rights, 2003.- [ii], 37p. ; 25cm.- (CSHR
report series ; No. 1, 2003)

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (320522)(NL 91505)
ISSN 1391-8397

323.49 - Detention of dissident

Torture in Sri Lanka.- Colombo : Family
Rehabilitation Centre, 2003.- 88p. ; 21cm.
Ad-Bc : Unpriced (NL 91498)(318255)

330 ECONOMICS

331 - Labour economics
331.11 - Labour force
331.11021 - Statistics

Quarterly report of the Sri Lanka labour force
survey : fourth guarter 2002.- Colombo :
Dept. of Census and Statistics, 2003 vi,
50p. ; 30cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced _ (NL’ 91579)
ISBN 955-577-363-7

331.252 - Pensions

Rannan - Eliya, Ravi P.

Assessment of the employees’ provident
fund in Sri Lanka / Ravi P. Rannan - Eliya
and Vindya Eriyagama.- Colombo : Institute
of Policy Studies, 2003.- vii, 20p. ; 29cm.-
(Demographic transition and pension

series ; No. 3)

Ad-Pc : Unpriced (NL 91219)
ISBN 955-8708-20-8

333 - Land economics
333.7 - Natural resources and energy

Goonawardane, Kanthi

Enviornmental science for grade 6 : activity
book and study guide / Kanthi
Goonawardane.- Nugegoda : Sarasavi
Publishers, 2003.- iv, 52p. : ill. ; 28cm.
Ws-Bce : Rs. 100.00 (320725)
ISBN 955-573-272-8

333.7932 - Electrical energy

Technical assistance to the Democratic

Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka for
preparing the rural electrification and
network expansion project.- Manila : Asian
Development Bank, 2003.- 11p. ; 28cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced (NL 91319)

338 - Production

338.17 - Products
338.17372 - Tea
338.17372021 - Statistics

International Tea Committee
Annual bulletin of Statistics 2003.-
Colombo : International Tea Committee,
2003.- 152p. : photos ; 30cm.
Ad-Bc : Unpriced (NL 91011)



338.91 - Technical assistance

Technical assistance to the Democratic
Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka for
preparing the private sector development
program.- Manila : Asian Development
Bank, 2003.- 14p. ; 28cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (NL 91318)

339 - Macroeconomics
339.3 - National accounts
339.35493 - Sri Lanka

National accounts of Sri Lanka 2002.-
Colombo : Dept. of Census and Statistics,
2003.- viii, 234p. ; 30cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-577-395-5

(NL 91580)

340 LAW

341 - International law
341.733 - Arms Conflict

Arputharaj, Williams James
Small arms proliferation : big problem : a
study of legislation in South Asia and the
UN program of action / Willams James
Arputharaj, Chamila Thushani
Hemmathagama and Saradha Nanayakkara.-
Colombo : South Asia Partnership
International, 2003.- v. 208p. ; 27cm.
Ad-Bc : USS 5.00 (NL 9088)(318874)

343 - Military, defense, public property,
public finance, tax, trade, industrial law
343.076 - Agriculture and agricultural
industries
343.0763461 - Coconut
343.0763461026 - Laws

Sri Lanka
[Coconut development act]
Coconut development (amendment) act, No.
40 of 2003.- Colombo : Govt. Pub. Bureau,
2003.- [1]p. ; 20cm.- (Act ; No. 40, 2003)
Folder : Rs. 04.25 (NL 91590)

39

346 - Private law
346.04 - Property

- 346.0433 - Ownership

346.0433026 - Laws

Sri Lanka
[Apartment ownership act]
Apartment ownership (amendment) act,
No. 39 of 2003.- Colombo : 2003.- 74p. ;
20cm.- (Act ; No. 39, 2003)

Ws-Pc : Rs. 37.50 (NL 91589)

346.064 - Nonprofit organizations
346.064026 - Laws

Sri Lanka
[Kataragama Kirivehera Rajamaha Viharasta
Development Foundation act]
Kataragama Kirivehera Rajamaha Viharasta
Development Foundation (incorporation)
act, No. 41 of 2003.- Colombo : Govt. Pub.
Bureau, 2003.- Sp. ; 20cm.- (Act ; No. 41,
2003)

Ad-Pc : Rs. 06.75 (NL 91591)

350 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
AND MILITARY SCIENCE

352 - General considerations of public
administration

352.23 - Presidents

352.238 - Speeches

Kumaratunga, Chandrika Bandaranaike
Reaching for the stars : transforming dreams
into reality / Chandrika Bandaranaike
Kumaratunga.- Colombo : Policy Research
& Information Unit, 2003.- [xvi], 553p. :
photo ; 25cm.
Ts-Cbd : Unpriced
ISBN 955-8965-00-6

(NL 91217)



352.744 - Libraries
352.74406 - Organization. Administration
reports

Sri Lanka National Library Services Board
Administration report 1998.- Colombo : Sri
Lanka National Library Services Board,
[20037].- [ii], 173p. ; 29cm.

Sinhala, Tamil & English
Ws-Bc : Unpriced  (NL 91374)(319369)
ISSN 1391-4006

National Library and Documentation Services
Board

Administration report 2002.- Colombo :
National Library and Documentation
Services Board, [20037?].- [ii], 182p. ; 29cm.
Sinhala, Tamil & English
Ws-Bce : Unpriced (NL 91375)(319370)
ISSN 1391-4006

360 SOCIAL PROBLEMS AND
SERVICES; ASSOCIATIONS

362 - Social welfare problems and services
362.7 - Problems of and services to young
people

West, Andrew
At the margins : street children in Asia and
the Pacific / Andrew West.- Manila : Asian
Development Bank, 2003 .- [x], 66p. ;
28cm.- (Poverty and social development
paper series ; No. 8, 2003)

Ad-Bc : Unpriced (NL 91322)

37 0 EDUCATION

372 - Elementary education
372.6521 - English

Abeysekara, Priyanga
English workbook for grade 3 /
Priyanga Abeysekara : Kegalle : Vishwa
Prabha Publications, 2003.- 140p. : ill. ;
28cm.
Ws-Bce : Rs. 140.00 (320870)
ISBN 955-8624-38-1

40

4 0 0 LANGUAGE
4 2 0 ENGLISH
428 - Usage

Bandara, Sirimewan
Essential English for communication /
Sirimewan Bandara.- Ganemulla : Nishanth
Publications, 2003.- 69p. ; 22cm.

Ws-Bc : (NL 91658)
ISBN 955-8951-00-5

500 NATURAL SCIENCES AND
MATHEMATICS

540 CHEMISTRY
540.76 - Question and answers

Chemistry G.C.E. (A.L) : question & answers
2001-1996.- Nugegoda : Sarasavi
Publishers, 2001 .- [ii], 226p. ; 30cm.
Ws-Bc : Rs. 400.00 (319830)
ISBN 955-573-200-0

Chemistry G.C.E. (A.L) : question & answers
2003-1996.- 2nd print.- Nugegoda :
Sarasavi Publishers, 2003.- [ii], 226p. ;
28cm.

First published in 2001
Ws-Bc : Rs. 300.00 (320727)
ISBN 955-573-240-X

546 - Inorganic chemistry

Palandage, Lakshman
Reactions in organic chemistry / Lakshman
Palandage.- Colombo : S. Godage, 2003.-
56p. :ill. ; 22cm.
Ws-Bc : Rs., 80.00 (NL 91077)(320774)

550 EARTH SCIENCES

" Cooray, P.G.

The earth around us : an earth science reader
for schools / P.G. Cooray and Mahinda
Rupasinghe.- Colombo : S. Godage, 2003.-
xxiii, 280p. : ill. ; 21cm.

Ts-Bc : Rs. 390.00 (NL 91336)(320553)
ISBN 955-20-5743-4



41

590 ANIMALS

598 - Birds
598.95493 - Sri Lanka

Spittle, R.L.
The devil birds of Ceylon / R.L. Spittle.-
Colombo : Sooriya Publications, 2003.-
38p. :ill. ; 22cm. '

Ad-Bc : Rs. 150.00 (NL 90968)(320427)

6 0 0 TECHNOLOGY
6 1 0 MEDICAL SCIENCES

616 - Clinical medicine
616.62 - Cardiology

Ekanayaka, Ruvan A.L
Cardiac arrest/ Ruvan A.I. Ekanayaka.-
Colombo : Author, 2003.- 99p. : ill. ;
24cm.- (Problem based protocols in
clinical cardiology ; No. 1)
Ad-Bc : Unpriced (NL 91574)
6 3 0 AGRICULTURE & RELATED
TECHNOLOGIES

630.21 - Statistics

Outlook on agriculture Colombo district
2002.- Colombo : Dept. of Census and
Statistics, 2003.- iv, 24p. ; 28cm.

Ws-Bce : Unpriced (NL 91583)
ISBN 955-577-430-6

631 - Specific techniques ; apparatus,
equipment, materials
631.7 - Water conservation

Water for people and nature : Sanmugam
Arumugam commemoration volume :
history of water conservation / ed. Bhadra
Kamaladasa and D.L.O Mendis.- [Co-
lombo?] : Sri Lanka Water Heritage, 2003.-
xxxiv, 268p. : photos ; 29cm.
Ts-Cbd : Rs. 1200.00
ISBN 955-8907-00-6

(NL 91178)

634 - Orchards, fruits, forestry
634.61 - Coconuts

- 634.61021 - Statistics

Status of coconut cultivation in Monaragala
district 2002.- Colombo : Dept. of Census
and Statistics, 2003.- iv, 19p. : ill. ; 28cm.
Ws-bc : Unpriced (NL 91506)(320535)
ISBN 955-577-426-9

Status of coconut cultivation in Polonnaruwa
district 2002.- Colombo : Dept. of Census
and Statistics, 2003.- iv, 15p. ; 28cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced (NL 91582)
ISBN 955-577-425-0

6 50 MANAGEMENT AND
AUXILIARY SERVICES

658 - Management
658.404 - Project management

Technical assistance to the Democratic
Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka for prepar-
ing the basic social infrastructure develop-
ment project.- Manila : Asian Development
Bank, 2003.- 12p. ; 28cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (NL 91320)

800 LITERATURE
8 2 0 ENGLISH
821 - Poetry

Bulathsinghala, Frances
And we write ... : pictures and words /
Frances Bulathsinghala.- Ragama : Author,
2003.- [xi], 57p. ; 20cm.
Ts-Bc : Rs. 500.00
ISBN 955-98311-0-0

(NL 92296)

Kulatunga, Sita
A gode person and other poems / Sita
Kulatunga.- Colombo : S. Godage, 2003.-
68p. ; 2lcm.
Ad-Bc : Rs. 150.00
ISBN 955-20-7103-8

(NL 91523)(320828)



Spittle, R.L.

Leaves of the jungle / R.L. Spittle.- 2nd ed.-
Colombo : Sooriya Publishers, 2003.-

58p. :ill. ; 22cm.

Ad-Bc : Rs. 150.00 (NL 90967)(320426)
ISBN 955-8892-19-X

823 - Fiction. Novels

Karunaratne, J.A.

Twins of Sri Lanka / J.A. Karunaratne.-
Colombo : S. Godage, 2003.- iv, 156p. ;
22cm.

Ad-Bc : Rs. 350.00 (NL 91350) (320655)
ISBN 955-20-4712-9

Perera, Kusal

Kicking around love grass / Kusal Perera.-
Colombo : S. Godage, 2003.- 164p. ; 21lcm.
Ad-Bc : Rs. 500.00 (NL 91265)(320637)
ISBN 955-20-6989-0

Spittle, R.L.

Brave island / R.L. Spittle and Christine
Wilson.- 2nd ed.- Colombo : Sooriya
Publishers, 2003.- 224p. ; 22cm.

First published in 1966

Ad-Bc : Rs. 500.00 (NL 90966) (320425)
ISBN 955-8892-15-7

823 - Fiction. Short stories

Witanachchi, Lalitha Karalliadde
Wednesday’s wife and other stories / Lalitha
Karalliadde Witanachchi.- Nugegoda :
Author, 2003.- v, 81p. ; 21cm.

Ad-Bc : Rs. 250.00 (NL 91483)(320852)
ISBN 955-95394-3-4

8 9 0 LITERATURES OF OTHER
SPECIFIC LANGUAGES AND
LANGUAGE FAMILIES

891 - East Indo - European and Celtic
literatures

891.48 - Sinhala

891.483 - Fiction

Dias, Sydney Marcus
The fragrance of friends / Sydney Marcus
Dias ; tr. by Padma Basnayake.-
Anamaduwa : Thothenna Publications,
2003.- 103p. : ill. ; 18cm.
First published in Madrass in 1993
Ad-Bc : Rs. 140.00 (NL 921341)(320516)
ISBN 955-8464-31-7

891.483 - Fiction. Novels

Amarasekara, Guadasa
Out of the darkness / Gunadasa
Amarasekara ; tr. by Vijtha Femando.-
Boralesgamuwa : Visidunu Publication,
2003.- vii, 149p. ; 19cm.
Translation of ““Asathya Kathawak™
Ad-Bc : Rs. 400.00 (NL 91563) (320306)
ISBN 955-9170-58-9

Chandana himi, Orukmankulame
A tale of a son of the Buddha /
Orukmankulame Chandana himi ; tr. by
Kusum Disanayaka.- Colombo : S. Godage,
2003.- xxvi, 158p. ; 21cm.
Translation of Buddhaputraya kuge de
sanava”
Ad-Bc : Rs. 750.00 (NL 91525)(320830)
ISBN 955-20-6326-4

Gomes, Jayantha
Darkness at dawn / Jayantha Gomes ; tr. by
.Edwin Ariyadasa.- Author, 2003.- x, 252p. ;
21cm.
Ad-Bc : Rs. 300.00 (NL 91006)(319925)

Ilangaratne, T,.B.
Amba Yahaluwo / T.B. Ilangaratne.- Sarasavi
Publishers, 2003.- [iv], 187p. ; 19cm.
1st Print 1998
Translation of “Amba Yahaluwo™
Ad-Bc : Rs. 200.00 (NL 91497)(318836)
ISBN 955-573-058-X



43

9 0 0 GEOGRAPHY, HISTORY, AND
AUXILIARY DISCIPLINES

91 0 GEOGRAPHY.  AND TRAVEL

915 - South Asia
915.493 - Sri Lanka

De Lanerolle, S.D.
River in the jungle / S.D. de Lanerolle.- tr.
by K.D. de Lanerolle.- 2nd ed.- Colombo :
Sooriya Publishers, 2003.- 170p. : ill. ;
22cm.
First published in 1977
Ad-Bc : Rs. 400.00 (NL 90969)(320428)
ISBN 955-8892-18-1

% % 3k ok %k



AUTHOR, TITLE AND SERIES INDEX

Abeysekara, Priyanga. English Workbook for
grade 3 . 372.6521

Acts (Sri Lanka) ;
No. 39, 2003. Apartment ownership
(amendment) 346.0433026

No. 40, 2003. Coconut development
(amendment) 343.0763461026

No. 41, 2003. Kataragama Kirivehera
Rajamaha Viharasta Development Founda-
tion (incorporation) 346.064026

Administration report 1998. (Sri Lanka.
National Library Services Board)
352.74406

Administration report 2002. (National Library
and Documentation Services Board)
352.74406

Amarasekara, Gunadasa. Out of the
darkness 891.483

Amba yahaluwo (Ilangaratne, T.B.) 891.483

Annual bulletin of statistics 2003.
(International Tea Commitee)
338.17372021

Apartment ownership (amendment) act,
No. 39 of 2003. (Sri Lanka) 346.0433026

Ariyadasa, Edwin. ( Gomes Jayantha)

Arputharaj, Williams James. Small arms
proliferation : a big problem : a study of
legislation in South Asia and the UN
program of action 341.733

Assessment of the employees’ provident fund
in Sri Lanka. (Rannan - Eliya, Ravi P.)
331.252

At the margins : street children in Asia and the
pacific. (West, Andrew) 362.7

Bandara, Sirimewan. Essential English for
communication 428

Basnayake, Padma. (tr.) See Dias, Sydney
Marcus

Bibliography on animal feeds and nutrition
research in Sri Lanka 016.6360085

Brave island. (Spittle, R.L.) 823

Bulathsinghala, Frances. And we write... :
pictures and words 821

Cardiac arrest (Ekanayaka, Ruvan A.1.) 616.62

Chandana himi, Orukmankulame. A tale ofa
son of the Buddha 891.483

Chemistry G.C.E. (A.L) : question & answers
2001-1996 540.76

Chemistry G.C.E. (A.L.) : questions &
answers 2003 - 1996 540.76

Coconut development (amendment) act, No.
40 of 2003. (Sri Lanka) 343.0763461026

Cooray, P.G. The earth around us : an earth
science reader for schools 550

CSHR report series ;
No. 1, 2003. Human rights and the
unconvicted prisoner : a study on the
Welikada Remand Prison 323

Darkness at dawn. (Games, Jayantha) 891.483
De Lanerolle, S.D. River in the jungle915.493

De Lanerolle, K.D. (tr.) See De Lanerolle, S.
D.

Demographic transition and pension series ;
No. 3. (Rannan - Eliya, RaviP.)
Assessment of the employees’ provident
fund in Sri Lanka 331.252



The devil birds of Ceylon. (Spittle, R.L.)
598.95493

Dias, Sydney Marcus. The fragrance of
friends 891.483

The earth around us : an earth science reader
for schools. (Cooray, P.G.) 550

Ekanayaka, Ruvan A.l. Cardiac arrest 616.62

English workbook for grade 3. (Abeysekara,
Priyanga)

Enviornmental science for gradc 6 : activity
book and study guide (Goonawardane,
Kanthi) : 333.7

Eriyagama, Vindya (Co. author) See Rannan -
Eliya, RaviP. ’

Essential English for communication

(Bandara, Sirimewan) 428
Fernando, Vijitha. (tr.) See Amarasekara,
Gunadasa
The fragrance of friends. (Dias, Sydney
Marcus) 891.483

A gode person and other poems (Kulatunga,
Sita) 821

Gomes, Jayantha. Darkness at down 891.483

Goonawardane, Kanthi. Environmental
science for grade 6 : activity book and
study guide : 333.7

Gunaratne, S.P. (comp.) See Bibliography on
animal feeds and nutrition research in Sri
Lanka Lanka

46

Haleemdeen, Supriya (comp.) See Bibliogra-
phy on anima! feeds and nutrition research
in Sri Lanka

Hemmathagama, Chamila Thushani

(Co.author) See Arputharaj, Williams
James

Human rights and the unconvicted prisoner : a
study on the Welikada Remand Prison 323

Index to postgraduate theses 1981 - 2000
011.75

Ilangaratne, T.B. Amba yahaluwo 891.483
International Tea Committee. Annqal bulletin
of statistics 2003 338.17372021

Jayasuriya, Nalini. When Jesus was born 232

Jayatilaka, D.B. Saranakara : the last Songha -
Raja of Ceylon 294.3657

Kamaladasa, Bhadra (ed.) See Water for
people and nature : Sanmugam Arumugam
commemoration volume : history of water
conservation

Karunaratne, J.A. Twins of Sri Lanka 823

Karunanayake, Jagath. Social studies &
history : English medium grade seven

300.76

Karunanayake, Nandana. Mass communica-
tion glossary of technical terms in Sinhala
302.203

_Kataragama Kirivehera Rajamaha Viharasta

Development Foundation (incorporation)
act, No. 41 of 2003. (Sri Lanka)
346.064026

Kicking around love grass. (Perera, Kusal)
823



Kulatunga, Sita A gode person and other
poerus 821

Kumaratunga, Chandrika Bandaranaike.
Reaching for the stars : transforming
dreams into reality 352.238

Leaves of jungle. (Spittle, R.L.) 821

Mass communication glossary of technical
terms in Sinhala (Karunanaytake, Nandana)
302.203

Mendis, D.L.O. (ed.) See Water for people
and nature : Sanmugam Arumugam com-
memoration volume : history of water
conservation

Nanayakkara, Saradha (co. author) See
Arputharaj, Williams James

National accounts of Sri Lanka 2002
339.35493

National Library and Documentation Services
Board. Administration report 2002
352.74406

Outlook on agriculture Colombo district 2002
630.21

Out of the darkness. (Amarasekara, Gunadasa)
891.483

Palandage, Lakshman. Reactions in inorganic
chemistry 546

Perera, Kusal. Kicking around love grass 823

Poverty and social development paper series ;
No. 8, 2003. (West, Andrew) At the
margins : street children in Asia and the
Pacific 362.7

47

Problem based protocols in clinical

cardiology ;
No. 1. (Ekanayaka, Ruvan A 1.) Cardiac
arrest 616.62

Quarterly report of the Sri Lanka labour for
survey : fourth quarter 2002  331.11021

Rannan - Eliya, Ravi P. Assessment of the
employees’ provident fund in Sri Lanka
331.252

Reaching for the stars : transforming dreams
into reality. (Kumaratunga, Chandrika
Bandaranaike) 352.238

Reactions in inorganic chemistry (Palandage,
Lakshman) 546

River in the jungle. (De Lanerolle, S.D.)
915.493

Rupasinghe, Mahinda. (Co. author) See The
earth around us : an earth science reader
for schools

Saranankara : the last Sangha - Raja of Ceylon.
(Jayatilaka, D.B.) 294.3657

Small arms proliferation : a big problem : a
study of legislation in South Asia and the
UN program of action. (Arputharaj,
Williams James) 341.733

Social studies & history : English medium
grade serven. (Karunanayake, Jagath)
300.76

Spittle, R.L. The devil birds of Ceylon
598.95493

Spittle, R.L. Brave island 823

Spittle, R.L. Leaves of jungle 821

Sri Lanka. Apartment ownership (amendment)
act, No. 39 of 2003 346.0433026



Sri Lanka. Coconut development (amendment)
act, No. 40 of 2003 343.0763461026

Sri Lanka. Department of Census and
Statistics. Statistical abstract 2002
315.493

Sri Lanka. Kataragama Kirivehera Rajamaha
Viharsta Development Foundation (incor-
poration) act, No. 41 of 2003

346.064026

Statiscal abstract 2002. (Sri Lanka. Depart-
ment of Census and statistics 315.493

Status of coconut cultivation in Monaragala
district 2002 643.61021

Status of coconut cultivation in Polonnaruwa
district 2002 634.61021

Sri Lanka National Library Services Board.
Administration report 1998
352.74406

A tale of a son of the Buddha (Chandana himi,
Orukmankulame) 891.493

Technical assistance to the Democratic
Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka for
preparing the basic social infrastructure
development project 658.404

48

3% ok 3k ok ok

Technical assistance to the Democratic
Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka for
preparing the private sector development
program 338.91

Technical assistance to the Democratic
Socialist Republic of the Sri Lanka for
preparing the rural electrification and
network expansion project 338.91

Torture in Sri Lanka 323.49

Twins of Sri Lanka. (Karunaratne, J.LA.) 823

Water for people and nature : Sanmugam
Arumugam commemoration volume :
history of water conservation 631.7

Wednesday’s wife and other stories

(Witanachchi, Lalitha Karalliadde) 823

West, Andrew. At the margins : street children

in Asia and the pacific 362.7
And we write ... : pictures and words.
(Bulathsinghala, Frances) 821

When Jesus was born (Jayasuriya, Nalini) 823

Wilson, Christine (co. author) See Spittle,
R.L.

Witanachchi, Lalitha Karalliadde.

Wednesday’s wife and other stories 823



SUBJECT INDEX

Agriculture : 630
Animals 590
Asia : General statistics 315
Asia : Geography and travel 915
Bibliography 010
Buddhism 294.3
Chemistry 540

Children : Social problems and services 362.7

Coconut : Agriculture 634.61
Communication : Social sciences 302.2
Doctrinal theology : Chistianity 230
Earth Sciences : Natural sciences 550
Economics 330
Education 370

Electrical energy : Natural resources : Land

economics 333.7932
Elementary education 372
English : Foreign language : Elementary

education 372.6521
English : Language 420

English : Literature 820

Environment : Land economics

Generalities

Human resources : Economics

Human rights : Political science

Inorganic chemistry

Jesus Christ and his family

Labour economics
Land economics
Law

Literature

Macroeconomics
Management

Medical sciences

Natural science and mathematics
Novels : English literature

Novels : Sinhala literature

333.7

000

331.11

323

546

232

331

333

340

800

339

658

610

500

823

891.483



Orchards, fruits, forestry 634
Pensions : Labour economics 331.252
Poetry : English : Literature 821
Political science 320
Production : Economics 338

Project management : Excutive management
658.404

Public administration and Military science

350
Religion 200
Short stories : English literature 823
Sinhala : Literature 891.48
Social interaction : Social sciences 302

50

3k %k 3k %k %k

Social sciences 300

Social welfare problems and services 362

Sri Lanka : Asia : Statistics : Social sciences

315.493
Sri Lanka : Geography 915.493
Statistics : Social sciences 310
Tea : Production : Economics 338.17372
Technology 600

Theses and dissdrtations : Bibliography011.75

Travel 910
Usage : English : Language 428
Water conservation : Agriculture 613.7



OI@™ QOO O I®IDVEC
Qeaiaiii_ SIS LIISIESaiDIBIOr LI IQLI60
CATALOGUE OF FORTHCOMING PUBLICATIONS

2004



OI@HZOD IO 2HIHOE®

00 0 @5 s 180 o063, @08 0

eoOf® ¢Om®
qedoieE, e0IessD

Hoilmoens / e0ISS qedmeE. - i o8, 88d
6000 | 00 Pomimem, 2003. 00IB @0em 6@0 / B 0Ba. -
ISBN 955-584-452-6 . 01.7000 Ochﬂm © 5Den Omr@m, 2003‘

ISBN  955-8029-31-9 : ©7.200.00

070 godod @0

eF@I®E, o103 200 gpo®
00 OBed O ogpey / @10 .
eOFeoe. - DresSa ¢ odos, 2003

ISBN 955-98505-0-4 : 07.100.00 290 cOnd qp=d®

294.3 Jeored®

100 comso EEdL. qoSIc

OB O89S SHro0 THOO® / qrmneig
QEEOw. - codec® | HEo oo e
ocERm eSOy ®edew, 2003.

ISBN 955-8383-25-2 : 8@ eoi¢raded

130 gox@es 8gd8

ogdom, 8Bwedds
B0 esisIBen / 8oedm OgBoo. -
Bgusice : obm, 2003.

ISBN  955-97955-2-8 : 07.300.00 OIE0 0693 Sromo 11l MIIIL / OuESmOsNo

QoS¢ pEerdo... /oo add qu /. -
cag® : $Hr8o gFmomE @ HCEDm I
®eddwo, 2003.

150 @exiBesdd ISBN 955-8383-24-4 : 8g comrcccicd
comom, nid8o
©188omaded AL S oeIdHod / B0 B
eI®80o Comom. - oddo | odm, O B8E Ogd omio B S0reg /
2003. |
Badororo 88. - P®»end0 1 @D
ISBN 955-9851250-9 : ©7.200.00 gcm@):b e 2008, <
ISBN  955-24-0261-1 8@ cemrcrcded
08, B8e
cCe™ BB @e» / 88¢E 0:8x. - cddos. o3, 9.
oIcT ¢ D 9ormen, 2003. : S0 050> Bxron / 3.
ISBN  955-8029-29-7 : 07.200.00 oo, < oma® : gos B>

econdoeSaigd, 2003.

ISBN 955-9159-22-4 B
Bo®gm, SO oo B eamce

8o gdod emedm cod / 308 moaimd
BoPgem. - o) 1 SODo gmI®™,
2003.

[SBN  955-8029-30-0 : 07.150.00



54

300 o®s eIy Qevemd, 5o Bso
Dedend) S D0 / BO BusL penedomo. -
2DIDIOTIO Oend ede® | qu&.emoey, 2003.
om0 96 S:000m¢ / Doud ISBN 955-20-7310-3 : &¢ comrgroied

DIDIGTDIO. - SN0 : odan, 2003.
ISBN 955-98485-0-x : 0¢.125.00
enNBqtom®, ed.d.
Qoo e / 6c.d. coIBDS™®. -

@o00m, =863 eme® | qid.ecemdeai, 2003.
oooaddo / @8l moom. - OfTmes ! ISBN 955-20-7305-7 : 8¢ emdcrsed
oboma, 2003.

ISBN 955-98499-0-5 : 0¢.75.00

Doemidd, o8
oS BddI0 @) 9@ Sved / o8
BoemIes. - ¢20e@ | 0> GHrSaics,
2003.
ISBN  955-8994-00-6 : 0z.150.00

320 eComor@m B0

OenBan, Suto @0
80 : e@Imedd emL® B85 / Svsn @0
0e98-m. - Do : ©AEER YMIBDET,

2003.
ISBN  955-8499-24-2 : 07.100.00 500 0B B0 e eeSon

510 odsBoo

330 OS> Bgrsdd
SetiBm, DIABD. J. 08.

OCOIHBED, Omeds So OB dog ooF / DIABD. . 8.
£3:000s qOB:me [ Gwmend OFHBem. - DediBem. - emgmiecslo @ obonm, 2003.
o0 : oTS poremend, 2003. ISBN 955-97968-2-x : ©07.90.00

ISBN  955-8418-73-0 : 07.150.00

370 q@)s)o@m 600 oHoe BQ)S)O
oOEB, S@In 620 @-Sestor BErsod

B3 e@rc / Barsio o®Eo. -

AToo@cde : =dbon, 2003. OTBDBED, Gomemd

ISBN 955-96682-1-8 : 07.240.00 @05 B8 o germedr S B8es0 /

i3

Gomemdd OFEED. - a0 : OB
om@mens, 2003.
390 Bb6d, Bod, SoEmS0 ISBN  955-8418-70-6 : ©7.250.00

@080, SOTOSIE
DOioo cm S T80 / oudelg
@08, - emc® : qed.eondedcd, 2003.
1ISBN  955-20-7311-1 : 8@ em¢&eged

640 o B0

BeeIn®, D8O deID0
c2e8 o® Ot / OSO @890 BeIn®. -
eme® : qiS. eendea’d, 2003.
ISBN  955-20-7315-4 : 8@ e ried



650 oc@PoHrOew ecTOl

o8osn, 8.8, o®s
D151030 9 GeSoes gL
1l egeBes / 0.8, ®F ©850e». -
88usice : @dm, 2003.

ISBN 955-98204-1-9 : 0¢.200.00

690 eSS

olmSE, Ocmend
@CSB0ed® oroww [ Owmand OTHSEm. -
o0 : TS gmeoeny, 2003.
ISBN 955-8418-68-4 : ©¢.250.00

700 oex&do

720 oo 8O6®e» oo

OFnErm, O-moNT
G 853D/ Gemendd OFHBE. -
@00 | oS yomieomend, 2003.
ISBN 955-8418-69-2 : 07.250.00

oBorm, Boedm
i3 Be1s20 / Boeddm 0ploe. -
88udice : odbma, 2003.
ISBN 955-97955-4- : 0¢.300.00

Bowedd, caxd@Os
S0 orea® qom 2 od Omwd / ceddss
Bomed. - ¢oleoQD : obo, 2003.
ISBN 955-9817-1-6 : 07.300.00

780 o-Soo

sogdo, 03O8 edOinen
Odmiesd 88 condoe / o0 eojoes
sosio. - eordomede : odo, 2003.
ISBN 955-98151-1-3 : 0¢.75.00

55

790 Bemico @ FDo

Ooede, B0l
IO 5 0B8m® @IS @b &M¢odd /
Besr0dies gerede. - empde : @don,
2003.

ISBN 955-98475-0-3 : 8@ e:¢reded

800 oHr8orso

e@0J06n®, 3D.03.
Sos! ecal oo / 03.09. e@0Q0®® om
Oat®. - eme® : 0T, e HI®DEET,
. 2003.

ISBN  955-5G69-594-6 : ©,.200.00

890 ecOod me cISoso

891.481 oc¢»s
®RJoIs, ACOCID
O cxO8 / OO wrSodS. -
80ei0cd : obom, 2003.
ISBN 955-95509-5-0 : 0¢.100.00

891.483 oau0. condoo
od®oeoies, S0OTD
Qg =0 830 / scogis a®ouomiyl. -
eog® | qud.comdead, 2003.
I[SBN 955-20-7301-4 : 8@ eongroied

891.483 0TD. OO

Coromom, o (ol 8gen
a® 1 / c¢emral 8&ew Toromom. -
qe80 : odom. 2003.

ISBN  955-97803-2-8 : 0©7.200.00



891.483 gaad. el
220>

DO &9Y0ain, eIODeTE
e®O qOul (O / eni@Dadg
©078930d. - 01580 | &80 e
omeomeni, 2003.

ISBN  955-9058-33-9 : ©¢.140.00

900 @Smon, gexnia Bg1D,
S0 006

920 ddooerm»

8083w, 0:8d qROBOE
qrpoded q@ODm M 2@coredd /
08 qROBROS 6883w, - emIc® : CcmsI
om@en, 2003.
ISBN  955-8909-32-7 ©7.250.00

56

S€w880, >-8d gBIBVE

*¥kkk*k

205 6Bexd0 / O0-dct qRIBOHE
ofo800L. - comgh | coo gowe, 2003.
ISBN 955-8909-31-9 07.140.00



GeuefiL @paEELH NyarrsaDETaT LULIQUIsd

2 0 0 sFwwd

2 9 0 Up swwmsenw, guilGEF Fwwqpw

297 - @erOeLILD

LBLOUMEUT, 6].615.
@erdeombd HFOMSHTEI(PWD LS
Cruipd / g.61&F. SLoumeur.-
FTWIHSWDGHE : FHEOTUPed Fiverd
ulefGasagen 1JuBym, 2003.
ISBN 955-8999-00-8 : ¢p. 100.00

3 0 0 Fuws alghEHTanmsss
3 7 0 seoal

usdiT guurr .58
Qeaupdlasgone sPUSHH : uUTLSMSS
HlLbed / 0.8 usdt guumi.-
grggadifiw . sydAfwir, 2003.
ISBN 955-98497-1-9 : ¢5. 290.00

usdit guumT, 4.4
Qeaupsgone sHISHSHD : aGLLD
warenwsHeud / J.& usdit glumm.-
grggdlfiw : ouAflwi, 2003.
ISBN 955-98497-0-0 : ap. 250.00

7 0 0 a&emeuasen

DIMGNMTRHSET, SHTHTOSHSHWOI
SPMS DNHSHEHD QYUY
aufsniigupd / sHTeTwESDE
SimenenBHD.- [Qeu.B.B] :
o Aflwir, 2003.

ISBN 955-98507-0-9 : @p. 210.00

8 0 0 @eusdlund
8 9 0 UpGuwmydl @evsEuIEIseT

894 - FHgnelL Guomy @evsduid
894.811 - sfp @evsdund

F(PHID, (SHPHMS 611D,
BILE aUPEES @ SITRSH S (HENJHEHLD
CriaErTamedsEnd / (GWEMS 6Ib.
Femi(pesd.- susysfwn : g AfluiT, 2003.
ISBN 955-97524-2-1 : 5. 300.00

894.8111 - saleng®men

FHENSH ST, FihSHILD
g QFEIpPed / sHEEID
FSAWTEHSE.- &Hanlg : qled salM
uueliGeagal ameyerd, 2003.
ISBN 955-9084-20-8 : ¢m. 180.00

8948112 - mBUL&SW

s@wryer, Ggg.
wevfiseilen eungwd / Bgy. &@GLOTFE.-
aObaien : sy,Afluir, 2003,
ISBN 955-98503-0-X : (». 100.00

894.8113 - SAqpsangasen

agfiygden, .G
Qupp wenw / §.8xm. agfiysBer.-
Caadlsusmen : oudifluii, 2003.
ISBN 955-96932-1-2 : ap. 200.00

894.8113 - (pweusL&SIN

BTagng, 61D.6).61F.610.
&1ed uHemn Hevey / 61D.g).a15.611D.
Biiagng.- Guapsusnen : uagn
uue@sngsied, 2003.
ISBN : 955-8993-00-x : @p. 250.00



58

& 894.8113 - SAmisuf HIsusHESEN 9 0 0 Qurn@uysluiwed, euysvngy

Aeun. sBHEN fleroal, swb.A.eub.
grggnsd /| sbsel gieun.. Senng sugeondEL umiTensuusd Beuwiena
afied as&_M uleaiiGaagat ameys, (P& EBD  WeOgRSaEHD /
2003. swo.f.ewd. Madel.- Qumevsienpiensy :
ISBN 955-9084-21-6 : ¢5. 180.00 SpAfwir, 2003.

ISBN 955-98504-0-7 : ¢«». 150

ok gekok



CATALOGUE OF FORTHCOMING PUBLICATONS

200 RELIGION

Rahula Bhikku
Breaking through the self delusion / Bhikku

Rahula.- Dehiwala : Buddhist Cultural

Centre, 2004. :
ISBN 955-8873-32-2 : Rs. 125.00

300 SOCIAL SCIENCES
330 ECONOMICS

Arudpragasam, H.R.
Monetary exploitation / H.R.
Arudpragasam.- Trincomalee : Karuna
Global Sustainability Publications, 2004
ISBN 955-8998-00-1 : Rs. 2000.00

Gunasena, H.P.M.
State private sector interface in agricultural
development in Sri Lanka / H.P.M. Gunasena
and S.K.D. F.F. Niranjan.- Colombo :
Council for Agricultural Policy, 2004.
ISBN 955-9224-07-7 : Unpriced

36 0 SOCIAL SERVICES:;
ASSOCIATION

Samasingha, Diyanath
Alcohol and poverty / Diyanath
Samarasingha.- Colombo : FORUT, 2004.

ISBN 955-9193-02-3

4 00 LANGUAGE
4 2 0 ENGLISH LANGUAGE

Koralage, Thushari
Let’s learn to write / Thushari Koralage.-
Gothatuwa : Giggles Publications, 2004.
ISBN 955-8987-00-X : Unpriced

6 0 0 TECHNOLOGY
610 MEDICAL SCIENCES

Proposal for recovery of the health systems
of North and East Sri Lanka.- Ratmalana
Sarvodaya, 2004.

ISBN 955-599-360-2 : Free

6 3 0 AGRICULTURE AND RELATED
TECHNOLOGIES

Abeysiriwardena, D.S. de Z.
Rice congress 2000/ D.S. de Z.
Abeysiriwardena, D.M.N. Dissanayaka and
N. Nugaliyadda.- Ibbagamuwa : Rice
Research and Development Institute, 2004.
ISBN 955-9282-07-7 : Rs. 300.00

8 0 0 LITERATURE
8 2 0 ENGLSIH LITERATURE

Iddamalgoda, Sohant
The tapestry / Sohani Iddamalgoda.-
Colombo : S. Godage, 2004.
ISBN 955-20-7314-6

Jayaweera, Chitra Kumari S.
The birthday present and other stories : a
collection of stories for children / Chitra
Kumari S. Jayaweera.- Dehiwala : Author,
2004.
ISBN 955-98508-0-6 : Unpriced

Femnando, G. Francis Michael Sepalika / G.
Francis Michael Fernando.- Ja-Ela : Author,

2004.
ISBN 955-97174-1-1 : Unpriced

Wettasingha, Sybil
Running bread / Sybil Wettasingha .-
Nugegoda : Author, 2004.
ISBN 955-97397-3-5 : Rs. 175.00



